Cadet Circuit Epee female

1846 Heidenheim (GER) Individuel g oshartream
14.11.2015 - 15.11.2015 “Msportevent
CORRECTION #1 ulv
Format

Participants

1 Vorrunde

2

14.11. 11:00

Direktausscheidung
14.11. 17:00

()

235 Participants

235 Participants
31 Pools 7 Pool size
3 Pools 6 Pool size

181 Quialified by index
22.98% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation
Case of equal index: phase.barrage.3

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.
Hits: 5

Time: 3 min

Table of 256

181 Qualifiers

Table of 256
Finale of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min
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Technical directory and other commissions

Observateur EFC
Vilem Madr - CZE
Technisches Direktorium

Erich Ophiils - Wettkampfmanager DFB - GER
Marius Strzalka - Bundestrainer Nachwuchs - GER
Oleksandr Tykhomyrov - Bundestrainer Kadetten - GER
Hans-Jirgen Hauch - Ausrichter - GER
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 RUS MURTAZAEVA Aizanat National team 2001
2 GER MAYER Lea WU Heidenheimer SB 2000
3 HUN PETRI Renata AVA 2000
3 GER KOLBINGER Brenda NR WMTV Solingen 1999
5 HUN MUHARI Eszter MTK 2002
6 RUS SAUMOVA Manana National team 1999
7 ITA FIASCHETTI Ludovica RMFEN- Roma Fencing A.S.D. 1999
8 NED BOS Valentina s.v. RobbSchermen 1999
9 HUN GNAM Tamara TSC 2000
10 ITA CURTO Gaia CUS Siena ASD 1999
11 POL PERNACH Aleksandra UKS Wolodyjowski 2000
12 ITA FORASTIERI Cecilia 1999
13 RUS SOLDATOVA Anastasia National team 1999
14 HUN SZABO VIKTORIA Szombathely 1999
15 HUN GALFALVY Nora 2000
16 GER VOGEL Ainhoa BE FC Berlin Stidwest 2001
17 ROU PREDESCU Alexandra CSA Steaua Bucuresti 1999
18 RUS SKOLYSHEVA Regina National team 2000
19 SWE MARTENSSON Elvira FFF Stockholm 1999
20 FRA LUCANI Lola 17 EPINAL SE 1999
21 HUN BORSODY Emma BVSC 2000
22 RUS NEVERDINOVA Alexandra National team 1999
23 GBR SHEFFIELD Laura Brixton FC 2000
24 HUN CSOKNYAI Lilla Vasas 1999
25 RUS BAVUGE Milen National team 2001
26 ITA CAMBRIA Martina ASD Methodos 2000
27 FRA BAYRAM Aliya 08 GRENOBLE PAR 1999
28 POL KES Agata WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw 1999
29 GER HEINZ Vanessa WU TSV Laupheim 2000
30 GER MAYR Franziska WU Heidenheimer SB 1999
31 RUS KADYROVA luliia National team 1999
32 ITA DISARNO LUCIA TOISE 1999
33 GER LOEHR Lisa-Marie NR WMTV Solingen 2000
34 ROU BENEA Bianca CSM Oradea 1999
35 POL JANICKA Weronika MKS Kusy Szczecin 1999
36 RUS KESAEVA Marina National team 1999
37 CZE DOSKOVA Katerina Slavoj Litomerice 1999
38 HUN KAZAR Dora AVA 2000
39 RUS RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana National team 1999
40 GER STRECKER Leonie SN FC Leipzig 1999
41 NED KOOIMAN Anne Claire s.v. ArgOss 2000
42 CZE DOSTALOVA Barbora Dukla Praha 1999
43 FRA HERSANT Lydiane 23 MORLAIS EC 1999
44 RUS SHICHKINA Viktoria National team 2000
45 CZE COUFALOVA Anna BELA POD BEZDEZEM 2000
46 ITA SEGATTO Alessandra RALUG 1999
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Place Nation Name Club yob

47 POL KAWENCKA Ewa Piast Gliwice 2000
48 RUS MAVLEKAEVA Adelia National team 2000
49 ITA FUCCARQO lIsabella CAATH - Accademia D'Armi Athos 2000
50 FRA FALGAYRETTES Valoria 2000
51 ITA BERTOGLIO Francesca C. Pompilio Genova 2000
52 GER FRIEDERICH Adriana NR OFC Bonn 2001
53 SUI MOTTAZ Celine SEVM Vevey 1999
54 RUS ANDREEVA Polina National team 2000
55 ITA SPAZZOLI Francesca 2000
56 HUN KARDOS Edina Vasas 2000
57 HUN KOLCZONAY Borbala FLESS 2001
58 GER HILBRIG Viktoria BY MTV Miinchen 2000
59 FRA GARNERI Elodie 08 ST PAUL 3CHA 2000
60 POL BRYCH Barbara UKS Wolodyjowski 2000
61 GER GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 1999
62 ROU SCHLIER Zsuzsa CSS Tg. Mures 2000
63 POL MUSIAL Anna Palac Mlodziezy Katowice 2000
64 GER JONAS Eva HE UFC Frankfurt 1999
65 Sul FAVRE Aurore SES Sion 1999
66 GER LENTZ Helena HE Frankfurter TV 2000
67 RUS MOISEEVA Ekaterina National team 2001
68 ITA TRADITI Gaia CS Fiamme Oro Roma 2000
69 POL WROBLEWSKA Agata WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw 2001
70 FRA VERRIER Josephine 1999
71 FRA CHATELUS Heloise 27 PARIS COPC 2000
72 POL SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria MKS Kusy Szczecin 1999
73 FRA VANRYSSEL Eloise 25 TOULOUSE UC 1999
74 ITA CAMPANI Letizia 2000
75 FRA LEGROS Flora 01 MARIGNANE 1999
76 FRA LAUVRAY Emma 14 GRENOBLE PAR 2000
77 BEL BULTYNCK Anne Catena 2000
78 RUS KHALITOVA Svetlana National team 1999
79 GBR SUMMERS Charlotte Redhill and Reigate EC 2000
80 ITA BOMBIERI Gaia Rebecca AS Pro Vercelli 2000
81 ITA RIGAZZI Ottavia TOISE 2001
82 HUN BOGDANY!I Zita DVE 2000
83 ROU LEONTE Mihaela CSS Quarto Buc 2001
84 ITA CATTANA Micol CS IVREA 1999
85 ITA CARMINATI Camilla C. Pompilio Genova 2000
86 HUN KARDOS Brigitta Vasas 2000
87 AUT MONSCHEIN Julia VA FTSD Dornbirn 1999
88 CZE SALIGEROVA Katerina TJ Lokomotiva Karlovy Vary 1999
89 Sul VILLIGER Elin ZFC Zirich 2001
90 ROU BAROSAN Denisa CSA Steaua Bucuresti 1999
91 FRA LANTERI Agathe 14 MEXIMIEUX 1999
92 SUl LUNA Alessandra ZFC Zirich 2000
93 UKR CONRAD Anastasiya KIEW 2000
94 GBR OIEN Jacqueline Haverstock FC 2001
95 GER HANDLER Anja TSF Ditzingen 2001
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96 FRA FELIHO Myrna 13 1999
97 Sul MASSEREY Solene CES Sierre 1999
98 GER STOPPEL Jaqueline BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2000
99 POL PAWLOWSKA Dominika SKS FLESZ Swidnica 2000
100 POL SLIWINSKA Paulina DOSIR Sokolnia Chorzow 2000
101 BEL LABRO Emma 2000
102 POL BIELA Karolina SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA 1999
103 HUN FEKETE Laura DHSE-PMD 2000
104 GER YETKIN Melissa Heidelberger FC TSG 2001
105 FRA THOMAS Alexandra 16 ARGELES SE 1999
106 FRA BAULES Poline 25 ALBI CE 1999
107 ITA PASIN Lara Scherma Treviso ASD 1999
108 GBR WOODHOUSE Eliza 1999
109 HUN PETERFFY Gyongyver DVE 2000
110 ESP AMADOR Marta C.E. Olimpo 1999
111 ITA TOSI Valentina 1999
112 CZE JASNA Adela Dukla Olomouc 2000
113 POL KNAPIK Katarzyna DOSIR Sokolnia Chorzow 2000
114 GER FILBERT Rosa HE UFC Frankfurt 2000
115 RUS SEMENOVA Ekaterina National team 1999
116 POL FALINSKA Julia WARSZAWIANKA 1999
117 GBR DUNGAY Katrina West Fife Fencing Club 2000
118 GER SCHNEIDER Pia Fecht Club Krefeld 1999
119 ITA SOFIA Giordana CATANIA SCHERMA 1999
120 GER JASKULLA Klara SN FC Leipzig 2001
121 NED VAN ELDIK Caroline s.v. d'Artagnan 2000
122 GER ZAHN Alicia HE FC Offenbach 2000
123 GER GODDE Ella NR OFC Bonn 2001
124 TUR ERSOY Merve 1999
125 GER GROLLMISCH Charlotte SN FC Leipzig 2000
126 TUR HALVACIAY Beyza 1999
127 BUL STANISLAVOVA Gabriela Vitosha 2000
128 GBR DE BOISGELIN Douce 2000
129 GER HEES Ronja WU TSF Ditzingen 1999
130 GBR HARVEY Sarah Newcastle FC 1999
131 GER BUHNER Theresa WU TSF Ditzingen 1999
132 GER MASTHOFF Emma NR EFG Essen 2000
133 AUT GRABHER Antonia VA FTSD Dornbirn 2001
134 GER THRUM Lea TSF Ditzingen 2000
135 HUN VERTESI Lili DHSE-PMD 2000
136 GER STAHNKE Anna SH FG Segeberg 1999
137 BEL WASIAK Axelle 2001
138 Sul GIGLI Morella SEG Geneve 1999
139 CZE SPATENKOVA Anna Dukla Olomouc 1999
140 Sul SAPIN Galadrielle Tunde Chevaliers 1700 2001
141 GBR BISHOP Catherine Plymouth FC 1999
142 GBR DE LIEDEKERKE Larissa Escrime Academy 1999
143 POL MARUCHA Weronika SKS FLESZ Swidnica 2001
144 GER BUCKER Femke NS Osnabriicker SC 2002
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145 GER MULLER Jule Hanna NR Wuppertaler FC 2000
146 GER LINOW Solveig SH SC ltzehoe 1999
147 Sul HATZ Fiona UP UF Uppsala 1999
148 GBR HAYNES Georgia 2001
149 RUS KARPUSHINA Sofia National team 2000
150 ITA GRASSO Agata Alberta ASD Methodos 2000
151 GER GREUL Bianca Ines WU TSF Ditzingen 2000
152 GER CARDUCCI Carla Lilia WU Heidenheimer SB 1999
153 POL KYRCZ Julia Piast Gliwice 1999
154 CZE CERVENKOVA Katerina SC Praha 2001
155 GER THOMAS Jennifer NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 2000
156 SUl PIVETEAU Anne Clemence CAL Lausanne 2000
157 ITA AGU' Benedetta TOISE 2001
158 GER ZAHNER Greta HE TV Wetzlar 2000
159 Sul BUU HOANG Allana SEG Geneve 1999
160 GER MOCKL Marlene BY TV Augsburg 2000
161 FRA DEKNUYT Perine 08 ST PAUL 3CHA 2000
162 BRA GIORDANO Giorgia 2001
163 FIN RITAKALLIO Rilla TMAF Turku 2001
164 GER REINHOLD Charlotte NR EFG Essen 1999
165 GER LOH Pauline HE TV Wetzlar 2001
166 GER MICIC Milena NR WMTV Solingen 1999
167 GBR HEAPS Jasmine 2000
168 FRA GERARD Claire 27 PARIS UC 1999
169 GER DICK Carina Wuppertaler FC 2000
170 Sul FAVRE Angeline SES Sion 2000
171 GER SCHUMACHER Carolina NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 2001
172 FRA GUIBERT Berenice 1999
173 ESP PANEDA Victoria C.E. Olimpo 2000
174 GER KINDEL Rabea NR WMTV Solingen 2002
175 GER NOPPER Cosima SV Waldkirch 2000
176 TUR GICI Ayse Mirac 1999
177 GBR POWELL Alexandra Kenilworth 2000
178 GBR ASHBY Taylor Plymouth FC 2001
179 GER HOSEL Alexandra Chiara BN Mannheimer FC 2001
180 GER HEILMANN Noemi WU VFB Friedrichshafen 1999
181 TUR BABAR Zeynep Aybala 2001
Vorrunde

182 BEL MATHIEU Benedicte 1999
183 POL MROCHEM Patrycja AZS AWF Katowice 1999
184 GER RIPPERT Ariane WMTYV Solingen 2001
184 FRA DRAEGER Alma 27 PARIS UC 2000
186 GBR PALANO Elena 2000
187 GER SCHULTE Emily NR EFG Essen 1999
188 CZE BIELESZOVA Veronika SC Praha 2002
189 GER SPENGLER Lara BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 1999
190 Sul EBERHARD Lucrezia LUG Lugano 2000
191 RUS VASNINA Elizaveta FORT FC St. Petersburg 2000
192 FRA CUNIN Marie 1999

()

(5

()

© Ophardt Team Sportevent

License: Steve Glinka
Document ID: FE_FIE_0012

4/5



Cadet Circuit

Epee female

1846 Heidenheim (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
14.11.2015 - 15.11.2015 “Msportevent
OFFICIAL U1z

Place Nation Name Club yob

192 HUN PAL Rea Erd 2000
194 RUS IVANOVA Maria Start St. Petersbhurg 2000
195 GER MAYER Elin HE Darmstadter FC 2000
196 BEL VANDINGENEN Aube Catena 2001
196 GER LANDTE Constanze TH MTV Saalfeld 2000
198 GER KRAUSE Rebekka SN FC Leipzig 2000
199 SUI BALMELLI Alessia LUG Lugano 1999
199 POL GAJOWKA Maria Palac Mlodziezy Katowice 1999
201 POL SULEJ Zuzanna WARSZAWIANKA 2001
201 GER FLAGNER Sarah BY TV Augsburg 1999
203 POL ROZNIECKA Barbara PTG Sokol Mielec 2000
203 GER WIETHEUPER Tessa NS Osnabriicker SC 2002
205 NED JANS Linda SC Den Bosch 2001
206 CZE VINCENCOVA Ester SC Praha 2001
207 GER ZARTH Victoria BN Fechtverein Heidelberg 1999
208 Sul BUERGIN Maren BFC Basel 2001
208 GER ERKENS Merit NR WMTYV Solingen 2001
210 POL MAJGIER Katarzyna Piast Gliwice 1999
211 RUS KRUTELEVA Maria National team 2000
211 GER TEUBER Carolin WU Heidenheimer SB 2001
213 GER SPATH Charlotte NS Osnabriicker SC 2000
214 FRA GIOVANSILI Jeanne 2001
215 GER WEHAGE Mattea NS Osnabriicker SC 1999
216 NED ZOONS Myrthe SC Amsterdam 1999
217 GER HAUSLER Chantall BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2000
218 CZE MESICKOVA Barbora Sportovni serm Usti 0.s. 1999
218 GER LANGER Mia Sophie NR WMTV Solingen 2000
220 GER BIEDERMANN Lilly SN SFV Oschatz 1999
221 GER HAIDA Malija SH SC ltzehoe 2001
222 TUR BOZDEMIR Gunseli Deniz Ankara Eskrim S.K. 1999
223 GER AYAS Neda NR EFG Essen 1999
224 SuUl BOUILLANT Audrey CAL Lausanne 2002
224 TUR KAVANOZ Yaren Telekom Spor Klubu 1999
226 GBR KNOWLES Rebecca Swindon FC 1999
226 LUX PIETSCHMANN Jeanne CE Sud 1999
226 CZE RIBAROVA Tereza SC Praha 2000
226 BEL DEMARET Lora CE Pommeau d Or 2000
230 GER SCHWEIZER Pauline BY TV Augsburg 2000
231 CZE JASNA Tereza Dukla Olomouc 2000
231 GER SCHMIDT Mia TSC Eintracht Dortmu 2001
233 BEL HENKINET Amelie 2000
234 GER BRAUNE Anna Zoe WE Quernheimer FC 2001
235 TUR MUTLU Gulcan Aksaray Ferdi 2000
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Vorrunde
Pool 1 | Piste 1
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TIDTR 11 12 Place Qualified
MAYER Lea GER Heidenheimer SB 1 V5 V5 V2 V4 6 26 14 1.000 12 1.
SLIWINSKA Paulina POL DOSIR Sokolnia Chorzow 2 D3 D4 3 25 23 0.500 2 4.
BOUILLANT Audrey SUI CAL Lausanne 3 D1 D4 D4 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
STOPPEL Jaqueline GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 4 D4 D4 V5 D3 3 26 23 0.500 3 3.
TOSI Valentina ITA 5 DO V5 V5 D3 3 21 21 0.500 0 5.
GRABHER Antonia  AUT FTSD Dornbirn 6 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 25 23 0.667 2 2.
GERARD Claire FRA PARIS UC 7 D3 D3 V5 D3 D2 2 21 24 0.333 -3 6.
Pool 2 | Piste 2
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place Qualified
JASNA Adela CZE Dukla Olomouc 3 23 25 0.500 -2 5.
HARVEY Sarah GBR Newcastle FC 4 23 19 0.667 4 3.
KAWENCKA Ewa POL Piast Gliwice 4 26 15 0.667 11 2.
MULLER Jule Hanna GER Wuppertaler FC 3 23 24 0.500 -1 4.
BOZDEMIR Gunseli TUR Ankara Eskrim S.K. 0 15 30 0.000 -15 7.
Deniz
KRUTELEVA Maria RUS National team 1 17 29 0.167 -12 6.
FAVRE Aurore SUI SES Sion 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.

Pool 3 | Piste 3

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place Qualified

DICK Carina GER Wuppertaler FC 2 23 27 0.333 -4 5.
GAJOWKA Maria POL Palac Mlodziezy Katowice 1 19 27 0.167 -8 6.
CAMBRIA Martina ITA ASD Methodos 5 26 18 0.833 8 2.
CARDUCCI Carla GER Heidenheimer SB 3 22 26 0.500 -4 4.

Lilia

BALMELLI Alessia ~ SUI LUG Lugano 1 19 27 0.167 -8 6.
PREDESCU ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 6 30 16 1.000 14 1.
Alexandra

BISHOP Catherine  GBR Plymouth FC 3 26 24 0.500 2 3.

Pool 4 | Piste 4

Name

Nation

11 12 Place Qualified

FILBERT Rosa
SUMMERS Charlotte
BULTYNCK Anne
GODDE Ella
KAVANOZ Yaren
MUSIAL Anna
BENEA Bianca

()

GER UFC Frankfurt

GBR Redhill and Reigate EC
BEL Catena

GER OFC Bonn

TUR Telekom Spor Klubu

POL Palac Mlodziezy Katowice
ROU CSM Oradea

(5

&@

0.500 -2 4.
0.667 6 3.
0.667 7 2.
0.333 -3 5.
0.000 -16 7.
0.333 -5 6.
1.000 13 1.
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Pool 5 | Piste 5

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR |11 12 Place Qualified
SCHMIDT Mia GER TSC Eintracht Dortmu 1 DO D1 D2 D4 D1 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
VERTESI Lili HUN DHSE-PMD 2 V5 D3 D3 D3 3 24 18 0.500 6 4.
GIOVANSILI Jeanne FRA 3 V5 D1 D4 D3 1 16 29 0.167 -13 6.
REINHOLD Charlotte GER EFG Essen 4 V5 D2 D4 D4 2 21 23 0.333 -2 5.
KHALITOVA Svetlana RUS National team 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 4 27 20 0.667 7 3.
WROBLEWSKA POL WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 5 28 20 0.833 8 2.
Agata
MARTENSSON Elvira SWE FFF Stockholm 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 18 1.000 12 1.
Pool 6 | Piste 6

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place Qualified
STRECKER Leonie GER FC Leipzig 5 23 14 0.833 9 1.
MROCHEM Patrycja POL AZS AWF Katowice 2 18 26 0.333 -8 6.
LEGROS Flora FRA MARIGNANE 4 23 13 0.667 10 2.
LANGER Mia Sophie GER WMTYV Solingen 0 18 30 0.000 -12 7.
DUNGAY Katrina GBR West Fife Fencing Club 3 20 24 0.500 -4 5.
BOS Valentina NED s.v. RobbSchermen 3 23 24 0.500 -1 4.
BOMBIERI Gaia ITA AS Pro Vercelli 4 26 20 0.667 6 3.
Rebecca

Pool 7 | piste 7

Name Nation 11 12 Place Qualified
GICI Ayse Mirac TUR 0.333 -6 6.
CERVENKOVA CZE SC Praha 0.500 -5 5.
Katerina
KESAEVA Marina RUS National team 0.833 10 1.
SEGATTO ITA RALUG 0.667 12 2.
Alessandra
LINOW Solveig GER SC ltzehoe 0.500 -2 4.
FALGAYRETTES FRA 0.667 8 3.
Valoria
KNOWLES Rebecca GBR Swindon FC 0.000 -17 7.

Pool 8 | Piste 8

Name Nation No. TR 11 12 Place Qualified
PAWLOWSKA POL SKS FLESZ Swidnica 1 21 0.500 3 3.
Dominika
AYAS Neda GER EFG Essen 2 26 0.000 -15 7.
AMADOR Marta ESP C.E. Olimpo 3 22 0.500 0 4.
BAYRAM Aliya FRA GRENOBLE PAR 4 19 0.833 7 1.

HATZ Fiona SUI UF Uppsala 5 23 0.500 -2 5.
HAYNES Georgia GBR 6 20 0.500 -2 6.
MAVLEKAEVA Adelia RUS National team 7 16 0.667 9 2.
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Pool 9 | Piste 9

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR |11 12 Place Qualified

MASTHOFF Emma GER EFG Essen 1 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 4 26 23 0.667 3 3.

SKOLYSHEVA RUS National team 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 17 1.000 13 1.

Regina

SAPIN Galadrielle SUI Chevaliers 1700 3 D3 V5 V5 V5 D4 3 26 24 0.500 2 4,

Tunde

FLAGNER Sarah GER TV Augsburg 4 D4 D1 D4 D3 1 20 29 0.167 -9 6.

SULEJ Zuzanna POL WARSZAWIANKA 5 D3 D3 V5 1 20 29 0.167 -9 6.

PANEDA Victoria ESP C.E. Olimpo 6 D3 D3 D4 V5 V5 D2 2 22 27 0.333 -5 5.

LEONTE Mihaela ROU CSS Quarto Buc 7 V5 D4 V5 V5 D4 V5 4 28 23 0.667 5 2.

Pool 10 | Piste 10

Name

Nation

11 12 Place Qualified

BUCKER Femke GER Osnabriicker SC 0.500 -1 5.
DEMARET Lora BEL CE Pommeau d Or 0.000 -17 7.
DISARNO LUCIA ITA TOISE 0.500 6 3.
KOLBINGER Brenda GER WMTYV Solingen 0.833 9 1.
KES Agata POL WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw 0.833 6 2.
GIGLI Morella SUI SEG Geneve 0.500 3 4.
HALVACIAY Beyza TUR 0.333 -6 6.
Pool 11 | Piste 11

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place Qualified
LANDTE Constanze GER MTV Saalfeld 1 21 29 0.167 -8 6.
FALINSKA Julia POL WARSZAWIANKA 3 22 25 0.500 -3 5.
OIEN Jacqueline GBR Haverstock FC 4 24 23 0.667 1 3.
THRUM Lea GER TSF Ditzingen 4 24 22 0.667 2 2.
VANDINGENEN BEL Catena 1 21 29 0.167 8 6.
Aube
SOLDATOVA RUS National team 5 29 14 0.833 15 1
Anastasia
PASIN Lara ITA Scherma Treviso ASD 3 24 23 0.500 1 4.
Pool 12 | Piste 12

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place Qualified
WIETHEUPER Tessa GER Osnabriicker SC 19 28 0.167 -9 6.
BAVUGE Milen RUS National team 29 18 0.833 11 1.
BRYCH Barbara POL UKS Wolodyjowski 23 19 0.667 4 3.
TEUBER Carolin GER Heidenheimer SB 17 29 0.167 -12 7.
VERRIER Josephine FRA 28 21 0.833 7 2.
ERSOY Merve TUR 21 24 0.333 -3 5.
LABRO Emma BEL 24 22 0.500 2 4.
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Pool 13 | Piste 13
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR |11 12 Place Qualified
NOPPER Cosima GER SV Waldkirch 1 DO V5 D2 V5 D3 2 18 24 0.333 -6 5.
PERNACH POL UKS Wolodyjowski 2 V5 V3 V5 V5 6 28 12 1.000 16 1.
Aleksandra
VINCENCOVA Ester CZE SC Praha 3 V5 D1 D4 1 15 24 0.167 -9 7.
HEILMANN Noemi  GER VFB Friedrichshafen 4 D2 D2 D1 V5 17 24 0.333 -7 6
KOOIMAN Anne NED s.v. ArgOss 5 V5 D2 V2 V5 24 16 0.833 8 2
Claire
SCHLIER Zsuzsa ROU CSS Tg. Mures 6 D2 D4 V5 22 21 0.333 1 4.
KARPUSHINA Sofia RUS National team 7 V5 D3 V5 22 25 0.500 -3 3
Pool 14 | Piste 14
, RICHTER Johann, GER MTV Saalfeld
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITIDTR 11 12 Place Qualified
HEINZ Vanessa GER TSV Laupheim 0.667 12 2.
LANTERI Agathe FRA MEXIMIEUX 0.667 3 4.
KNAPIK Katarzyna  POL DOSIR Sokolnia Chorzow 0.500 -1 5.
SCHWEIZER Pauline GER TV Augsburg 0.000 -17 7.
ZOONS Myrthe NED SC Amsterdam 0.167 -16 6.
BAROSAN Denisa  ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 0.667 4 3.
BORSODY Emma HUN BVSC 0.833 15 1.
Pool 15 | Piste 15
Name Nation 11 12 Place Qualified
LOEHR Lisa-Marie = GER WMTYV Solingen 1.000 16 1.
FEKETE Laura HUN DHSE-PMD 0.500 2 3.
MATHIEU Benedicte BEL 0.333 -8 6.
MICIC Milena GER WMTYV Solingen 0.333 -3 4.
IVANOVA Maria RUS Start St. Petersburg 0.167 -6 7.
DE BOISGELIN GBR 0.333 -7 5.
Douce
SKRZYPCZAK POL MKS Kusy Szczecin 0.833 6 2.
Wiktoria
Pool 16 | Piste 16
Name Nation 11 12 Place Qualified
MAYR Franziska GER Heidenheimer SB 0.667 7 3.
ANDREEVA Polina  RUS National team 0.667 7 4.
DE LIEDEKERKE GBR Escrime Academy 0.500 1 5.
Larissa
WEHAGE Mattea GER Osnabrtcker SC 0.167 -15 6.
KAZAR Dora HUN AVA 0.833 9 1.
PIETSCHMANN LUX CE Sud 0.000 -17 7.
Jeanne
FUCCARO Isabella ITA CAATH - Accademia D'Armi Athos 0.667 8 2.
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Cadet Circuit

Epee female

]846 Heidenheim (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
14.11.2015 - 15.11.2015 “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL ul7

Pool 17 | Piste PO

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR |11 12 Place Qualified
LOH Pauline GER TV Wetzlar 1 V5 D3 D4 V5 D2 2 23 26 0.333 -3 5.
BAULES Poline FRA ALBI CE 2 D4 D3 V5 V5 3 24 22 0.500 2 4.
PETRI Renata HUN AVA 3 V5 D4 V5 V5 4 28 19 0.667 9 2.
HEES Ronja GER TSF Ditzingen 4 V4 D2 D3 V5 V5 4 24 20 0.667 4 3.
SAUMOVA Manana RUS National team 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 18 1.000 12 1.
JASNA Tereza CZE Dukla Olomouc 6 D3 D3 D1 D2 D2 D1 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
POWELL Alexandra GBR Kenilworth 7 V5 D2 D2 D1 D2 V5 2 17 23 0.333 -6 6.
Pool 18 11:00 | Piste 1

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place Qualified
SCHNEIDER Pia GER Fecht Club Krefeld 3 18 26 0.500 -8 5.
GALFALVY Nora HUN 4 27 22 0.667 5 2.
RIBAROVA Tereza CZE SC Praha 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.
GOEDEJOHANN Noa GER TSV Bayer Leverkusen 3 22 21 0.500 1 4.
Cosima
FELIHO Myrna FRA 3 27 16 0.500 11 3.
FAVRE Angeline SUI SES Sion 2 22 26 0.333 -4 6.
MOISEEVA Ekaterina RUS National team 6 30 18 1.000 12 1.

Pool 19 11:00 | Piste 2

Name Nation 11 12 Place Qualified
THOMAS Jennifer GER TSV Bayer Leverkusen 0.500 -6 5.
PAL Rea HUN Erd 0.167 -5 6.
MESICKOVA Barbora CZE Sportovni serm Usti 0.s. 0.000 -12 7.
GREUL Bianca Ines GER TSF Ditzingen 0.500 -3 4.
GARNERI Elodie FRA ST PAUL 3CHA 0.667 4 3.
CURTO Gaia ITA CUS Siena ASD 1.000 17 1.
MONSCHEIN Julia AUT FTSD Dornbirn 0.667 5 2.

Pool 20 11:00 | Piste 3

Name Nation

11 12 Place Qualified

HILBRIG Viktoria
DOSKOVA Katerina

GER MTV Munchen
CZE Slavoj Litomerice

HEAPS Jasmine GBR

VOGEL Ainhoa GER FC Berlin Stidwest
GUIBERT Berenice FRA

STANISLAVOVA BUL Vitosha

Gabriela

GRASSO Agata ITA ASD Methodos
Alberta

(3] (3

&@

0.667 5
0.833 10
0.333 -3
0.500 1
0.333 -4
0.333 -6
0.500 -3
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Cadet Circuit

Epee female

]846 Heidenheim (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
14.11.2015 - 15.11.2015 “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL ulrs
Pool 21 11:00 | Piste 4
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR |11 12 Place Qualified
BIEDERMANN Lilly GER SFV Oschatz 1 D4 D4 D1 D3 D3 0 17 30 0.000 -13 7.
LUCANI Lola FRA EPINAL SE 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 29 21 1.000 8 1.
SPATENKOVA Anna CZE Dukla Olomouc 3 V5 D4 V5 4 27 22 0.667 5 2.
JONAS Eva GER UFC Frankfurt 4 V5 D4 V5 D3 2 23 28 0.333 -5 6.
VAN ELDIK Caroline NED s.v. d'Artagnan 5 V5 D3 D4 3 25 22 0.500 3 4.
KARDOS Brigitta HUN Vasas 6 V5 D4 V5 2 24 27 0.333 -3 5.
CARMINATI Camilla ITA C. Pompilio Genova 7 V5 D3 D4 4 27 22 0.667 5 2.
Pool 22 11:00 | Piste 5
Name Nation TR 11 12 Place Qualified
GROLLMISCH GER FC Leipzig 24 0.333 -5 6.
Charlotte
BABAR Zeynep TUR 24 0.333 -7 7.
Aybala
PETERFFY HUN DVE 23 0.500 0 4.
Gyongyver
SCHUMACHER GER TSV Bayer Leverkusen 26 0.333 -4 5.
Carolina
THOMAS Alexandra FRA ARGELES SE 18 0.500 2 2.
WOODHOUSE Eliza GBR 24 0.500 0 3.
FORASTIERI Cecilia ITA 16 1.000 14 1.
Pool 23 11:00 | Piste 6
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place Qualified
KRAUSE Rebekka  GER FC Leipzig 1 20 28 0.167 -8 7.
CUNIN Marie FRA 1 23 28 0.167 -5 6.
CATTANA Micol ITA CS IVREA 4 27 22 0.667 5 2.
BUHNER Theresa GER TSF Ditzingen 4 27 24 0.667 3 3.
SZABO VIKTORIA  HUN Szombathely 5 29 24 0.833 5 1.
MASSEREY Solene SUI CES Sierre 3 27 24 0.500 3 4.
SEMENOVA RUS National team 3 24 27 0.500 -3 5.
Ekaterina
Pool 24 11:00 | Piste 7
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place Qualified
RIPPERT Ariane GER WMTV Solingen 2 16 25 0.333 -9 5.
SALIGEROVA CZE TJ Lokomotiva Karlovy Vary 4 27 22 0.667 5 3.
Katerina
BIELA Karolina POL SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA 3 24 22 0.500 2 4.
BRAUNE Anna Zoe GER Quernheimer FC 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
TRADITI Gaia ITA CS Fiamme Oro Roma 5 29 16 0.833 13 2.
GNAM Tamara HUN TSC 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.
VASNINA Elizaveta RUS FORT FC St. Petersburg 1 21 25 0.167 -4 6.

(3] (3
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Cadet Circuit

Epee female

]846 Heidenheim (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
14.11.2015 - 15.11.2015 “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL ul7

Pool 25 11:00 | Piste 8

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR |11 12 Place Qualified
LENTZ Helena GER Frankfurter TV 1 \Z! V5 V5 V4 V5 6 28 15 1.000 13 1.
MAJGIER Katarzyna POL Piast Gliwice 2 D2 D2 V5 1 16 27 0.167 -11 7.
RESHETNIKOVA RUS National team 3 D4 V5 V5 V5 5 28 19 0.833 9 2.
Svetlana
ERKENS Merit GER WMTV Solingen 4 D2 V5 DO D4 1 17 28 0.167 -11 6.
KARDOS Edina HUN Vasas 5 D4 V5 4 26 20 0.667 6 3.
SOFIA Giordana ITA CATANIA SCHERMA 6 D2 V5 2 22 21 0.333 1 4.
ASHBY Taylor GBR Plymouth FC 7 D2 D3 2 21 28 0.333 -7 5.
Pool 26 11:00 | Piste 9

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place Qualified
HAIDA Malija GER SC ltzehoe 0 14 27 0.000 -13 7.
LAUVRAY Emma FRA GRENOBLE PAR 4 21 12 0.667 9 1.
VILLIGER Elin SUI ZFC Zirich 4 23 19 0.667 4 4.
ZARTH Victoria GER Fechtverein Heidelberg 1 18 29 0.167 -11 6.
KADYROVA luliia RUS National team 4 21 22 0.667 -1 5.
BOGDANYI Zita HUN DVE 4 26 20 0.667 6 2.
RIGAZZI Ottavia ITATOISE 4 26 20 0.667 6 2.

Pool 27 11:00 | Piste 10

Name Nation 11 12 Place Qualified
YETKIN Melissa GER Heidelberger FC TSG 0.500 2 5.
DOSTALOVA CZE Dukla Praha 0.833 6 2.
Barbora
BUERGIN Maren SUI BFC Basel 0.167 -11 6.
STAHNKE Anna GER FG Segeberg 0.500 4 4.
KOLCZONAY HUN FLESS 0.667 6 3.
Borbala
NEVERDINOVA RUS National team 0.833 14 1.
Alexandra
HENKINET Amelie  BEL 0.000 -21 7.

Pool 28 11:00 | Piste 11

Name Nation No. TR 11 12 Place Qualified

ZAHN Alicia GER FC Offenbach 1 25 0.333 -3 5.
FIASCHETTI ITA RMFEN- Roma Fencing A.S.D. 2 16 0.833 13 1.
Ludovica

CONRAD Anastasiya UKR KIEW 3 21 0.667 2 4.
HAUSLER Chantall GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 4 30 0.000 -10 7.
HERSANT Lydiane = FRA MORLAIS EC 5 22 0.833 5 2.
LUNA Alessandra SUI ZFC Zirich 6 25 0.667 2 3.
JANS Linda NED SC Den Bosch 7 26 0.167 -9 6.

(3] (3
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Epee female

]846 Heidenheim (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
14.11.2015 - 15.11.2015 “Msportevent
OFFICIAL u17
Pool 29 11:00 | Piste 12
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR |11 12 Place Qualified
JASKULLA Klara GER FC Leipzig 1 D4 V5 D3 D4 D3 2 24 27 0.333 -3 5.
PALANO Elena GBR 2 V5 D1 DO D4 V5 2 17 28 0.333 -11 6.
MOTTAZ Celine SUl SEVM Vevey 3 D4 V5 V5 D4 4 28 21 0.667 7 3.
MAYER Elin GER Darmstadter FC 4 D3 V5 D2 D3 D3 D4 1 20 26 0.167 -6 7.
CAMPANI Letizia ITA 5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D4 4 28 17 0.667 11 2.
KYRCZ Julia POL Piast Gliwice 6 V5 V5 D3 V5 D1 D3 3 22 26 0.500 -4 4.
CHATELUS Heloise FRA PARIS COPC 7 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 29 23 0.833 6 1.
Pool 30 11:00 | Piste 13
Name Nation No. V TDTR 11 12 Place Qualified
HOSEL Alexandra GER Mannheimer FC 1 2 18 25 0.333 -7 6.
Chiara
BERTOGLIO ITA C. Pompilio Genova 2 4 25 17 0.667 8 2.
Francesca
MARUCHA Weronika POL SKS FLESZ Swidnica 3 3 21 20 0.500 1 5.
FRIEDERICH Adriana GER OFC Bonn 4 4 22 14 0.667 8 3.
CSOKNYAI Lilla HUN Vasas 5 5 28 16 0.833 12 1.
WASIAK Axelle BEL 6 3 24 20 0.500 4 4.
MUTLU Gulcan TUR Aksaray Ferdi 7 0 4 30 0.000 -26 7.
Pool 31 11:00 | Piste 14
Name Nation 11 12 Place Qualified
KINDEL Rabea GER WMTV Solingen 0.333 -6 4.
MUHARI Eszter HUN MTK 1.000 15 1.
ROZNIECKA Barbara POL PTG Sokol Mielec 0.167 -9 6.
SPATH Charlotte GER Osnabrticker SC 0.167 -12 7.
SHEFFIELD Laura GBR Brixton FC 0.833 14 2.
SPAZZOLI Francesca ITA 0.667 7 3.
DRAEGER Alma FRA PARIS UC 0.333 -9 5.
Pool 32 11:00 | Piste 15
Name Nation 11 12 Place Qualified
ZAHNER Greta GER TV Wetzlar 0.400 -2 4.
MOCKL Marlene GER TV Augsburg 0.400 -3 5.
AGU' Benedetta ITATOISE 0.400 0 3.
SHICHKINA Viktoria RUS National team 0.800 9 1.
EBERHARD Lucrezia SUI LUG Lugano 0.200 -12 6.
COUFALOVA Anna CZE BELA POD BEZDEZEM 0.800 8 2.
Pool 33 11:00 | Piste 16
Name Nation TD TR 11 12 Place Qualified
RITAKALLIO Rilla FIN TMAF Turku 13 22 0.400 -9 4.
BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE SC Praha 15 20 0.200 -5 5.
BUU HOANG Allana SUI SEG Geneve 17 19 0.400 -2 3.
SPENGLER Lara GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 15 22 0.200 -7 6.
VANRYSSEL Eloise FRA TOULOUSE UC 20 12 0.800 8 2.
MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS National team 25 10 1.000 15 1.

() (5
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Pool 34 11:00 | Piste PO

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR I1 12 Place Qualified
HANDLER Anja GER TSF Ditzingen 1 V5 V5 V5 D4 D4 3 23 21 0.600 2 2.
SCHULTE Emily GER EFG Essen 2 1 20 20 0.200 0 6.
PIVETEAU Anne SUI CAL Lausanne 3 2 21 21 0.400 0 3.
Clemence
DEKNUYT Perine FRA ST PAUL 3CHA 4 2 17 22 0.400 -5 4.
JANICKA Weronika POL MKS Kusy Szczecin 5 5 25 15 1.000 10 1.
GIORDANO Giorgia BRA 6 V5 DO D3 V5 D2 2 15 22 0.400 -7 5.

()
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Cadet Circuit

Epee female

1846 Heidenheim (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
14.11.2015 - 15.11.2015 “Wsportevent
CORRECTION #2 ul7
Vorrunde
Place Nation Name Club EEEE Index1 Index2 B E
1 ITA CURTO Gaia CUS Siena ASD 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 Q
1 HUN  GNAM Tamara TSC 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 Q
3 GER LOEHR Lisa-Marie WMTV Solingen 6 6 30 14 1.000 16 Q
4 POL PERNACH Aleksandra UKS Wolodyjowski 6 6 28 12 1.000 16 Q
5 Sul FAVRE Aurore SES Sion 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q
5 HUN  MUHARI Eszter MTK 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q
7 RUS MURTAZAEVA Aizanat National team 55 25 10 1.000 15 Q
8 ROU PREDESCU Alexandra CSA Steaua Bucuresti 6 6 30 16 1.000 14 Q
8 ITA FORASTIERI Cecilia 6 6 30 16 1.000 14 Q
10 ROU  BENEA Bianca CSM Oradea 6 6 30 17 1.000 13 Q
10 RUS SKOLYSHEVA Regina National team 6 6 30 17 1.000 13 Q
12 GER LENTZ Helena Frankfurter TV 6 6 28 15 1.000 13 Q
13 SWE  MARTENSSON Elvira FFF Stockholm 6 6 30 18 1.000 12 Q
13 RUS SAUMOVA Manana National team 6 6 30 18 1.000 12 Q
13 RUS MOISEEVA Ekaterina National team 6 6 30 18 1.000 12 Q
16 GER MAYER Lea Heidenheimer SB 6 6 26 14 1.000 12 Q
17 POL JANICKA Weronika MKS Kusy Szczecin 55 25 15 1.000 10 Q
18 FRA LUCANI Lola EPINAL SE 6 6 29 21 1.000 8 Q
19 RUS SOLDATOVA Anastasia National team 56 29 14 0.833 15 Q
19 HUN  BORSODY Emma BVSC 56 29 14 0.833 15 Q
21 RUS NEVERDINOVA Alexandra National team 56 29 15 0.833 14 Q
22 GBR  SHEFFIELD Laura Brixton FC 56 26 12 0833 14 Q
23 ITA TRADITI Gaia CS Fiamme Oro Roma 56 29 16 0833 13 Q
23 ITA FIASCHETTI Ludovica RMFEN- Roma Fencing A.S.D. 56 29 16 0.833 13 Q
25 HUN  CSOKNYAI Lilla Vasas 56 28 16 0833 12 Q
26 RUS BAVUGE Milen National team 56 29 18 0.833 11 Q
27 RUS KESAEVA Marina National team 56 28 18 0.833 10 Q
28 CZE DOSKOVA Katerina Slavoj Litomerice 56 25 15 0.833 10 Q
29 GER  KOLBINGER Brenda WMTV Solingen 56 29 20 0833 9 Q
29 HUN  KAZAR Dora AVA 56 29 20 0833 9 Q
31 RUS RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana National team 56 28 19 0833 9 Q
32 GER  STRECKER Leonie FC Leipzig 56 23 14 0833 9 Q
33 POL WROBLEWSKA Agata WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw 56 28 20 0.833 8 Q
34 ITA CAMBRIA Martina ASD Methodos 56 26 18 0.833 8 Q
35 NED KOOIMAN Anne Claire s.v. ArgOss 56 24 16 0.833 8 Q
36 FRA VERRIER Josephine 56 28 21 0.833 7 Q
37 FRA BAYRAM Aliya GRENOBLE PAR 56 26 19 0833 7 Q
38 POL KES Agata WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw 56 29 23 0833 6 Q
38 POL SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria MKS Kusy Szczecin 56 29 23 0.833 6 Q
38 FRA CHATELUS Heloise PARIS COPC 56 29 23 0833 6 Q
41 CZE DOSTALOVA Barbora Dukla Praha 56 27 21 0833 6 Q
42 HUN  SZABO VIKTORIA Szombathely 56 29 24 0833 5 Q
43 FRA HERSANT Lydiane MORLAIS EC 56 27 22 0833 5 Q
44 RUS SHICHKINA Viktoria National team 4 5 22 13 0.800 9 Q
45 CZE COUFALOVA Anna BELA POD BEZDEZEM 45 22 14 0800 8 Q
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Place Nation Name Club

46 FRA VANRYSSEL Eloise TOULOUSE UC

47 ITA SEGATTO Alessandra RALUG

48 GER  HEINZ Vanessa TSV Laupheim

49 ITA CAMPANI Letizia

50 POL KAWENCKA Ewa Piast Gliwice

51 FRA LEGROS Flora MARIGNANE

52 HUN PETRI Renata AVA

53 RUS MAVLEKAEVA Adelia National team

54 FRA LAUVRAY Emma GRENOBLE PAR
55 ITA FUCCARQO lIsabella CAATH - Accademia D'Armi Athos
56 FRA FALGAYRETTES Valoria

57 ITA BERTOGLIO Francesca C. Pompilio Genova
58 GER FRIEDERICH Adriana OFC Bonn

59 BEL BULTYNCK Anne Catena

59 Sul MOTTAZ Celine SEVM Vevey

61 RUS KHALITOVA Svetlana National team

62 GER MAYR Franziska Heidenheimer SB
63 RUS ANDREEVA Polina National team

64 ITA SPAZZOLI Francesca

65 GBR  SUMMERS Charlotte Redhill and Reigate EC
66 ITA BOMBIERI Gaia Rebecca AS Pro Vercelli

66 HUN KARDOS Edina Vasas

66 HUN BOGDANY!I Zita DVE

66 ITA RIGAZZI Ottavia TOISE

70 HUN KOLCZONAY Borbala FLESS

71 ROU LEONTE Mihaela CSS Quarto Buc

72 HUN GALFALVY Nora

72 AUT MONSCHEIN Julia FTSD Dornbirn

72 ITA CARMINATI Camilla C. Pompilio Genova
72 CZE SPATENKOVA Anna Dukla Olomouc

72 ITA CATTANA Micol CS IVREA

72 CZE SALIGEROVA Katerina TJ Lokomotiva Karlovy Vary
78 GER HILBRIG Viktoria MTV Miinchen

79 GER HEES Ronja TSF Ditzingen

79 FRA GARNERI Elodie ST PAUL 3CHA

81 GBR HARVEY Sarah Newcastle FC

81 POL BRYCH Barbara UKS Wolodyjowski
81 Sul VILLIGER Elin ZFC Zirich

84 ROU BAROSAN Denisa CSA Steaua Bucuresti
85 FRA LANTERI Agathe MEXIMIEUX

85 GER BUHNER Theresa TSF Ditzingen

87 GER MASTHOFF Emma EFG Essen

88 SuUI LUNA Alessandra ZFC Zirich

89 AUT GRABHER Antonia FTSD Dornbirn

90 GER THRUM Lea TSF Ditzingen

91 UKR CONRAD Anastasiya KIEW

92 GBR  OIEN Jacqueline Haverstock FC

93 RUS KADYROVA luliia National team

()

(5 &@

V M TD TR Index 1 Index2 B
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20 12 0.800 8

28 16 0.667 12
26 14 0.667 12
28 17 0.667 11
26 15 0.667 11
23 13 0.667 10
28 19 0.667
25 16 0.667
21 12 0.667
28 20 0.667
27 19 0.667
25 17 0.667
22 14 0.667
28 21 0.667
28 21 0.667
27 20 0.667
26 19 0.667
25 18 0.667
23 16 0.667
27 21 0.667
26 20 0.667
26 20 0.667
26 20 0.667
26 20 0.667
24 18 0.667
28 23 0.667
27 22 0.667
27 22 0.667
27 22 0.667
27 22 0.667
27 22 0.667
27 22 0.667
26 21 0.667
24 20 0.667
24 20 0.667
23 19 0.667
23 19 0.667
23 19 0.667
21 17 0.667
27 24 0.667
27 24 0.667
26 23 0.667
27 25 0.667
25 23 0.667
24 22 0.667
23 21 0.667
24 23 0.667
21 22 0.667
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Place Nation

Name

Club

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
102
104
105
105
107
108
108
108
108
112
113
114
115
116
116
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
124
126
127
128
129
129
131
132
133
133
133
136
137
137
139
140
141

GER
FRA
ITA
HUN
GER
BEL
Sul
GER
Sul
NED
POL
GBR
Sul
POL
BEL
HUN
FRA
POL
GER
FRA
ITA
GBR
GER
GER
POL
GBR
HUN
ESP
ITA
GER
GER
NED
POL
CZE
GER
GER
Sul
GBR
RUS
POL
RUS
ITA
GER
GER
POL
GBR
CZE
GER

()

HANDLER Anja

FELIHO Myrna
DISARNO LUCIA
VERTESI Lili

STAHNKE Anna
WASIAK Axelle
MASSEREY Solene
STOPPEL Jaqueline
GIGLI Morella

VAN ELDIK Caroline
PAWLOWSKA Dominika
BISHOP Catherine
SAPIN Galadrielle Tunde
SLIWINSKA Paulina
LABRO Emma

FEKETE Laura

BAULES Poline

BIELA Karolina

YETKIN Melissa
THOMAS Alexandra
PASIN Lara

DE LIEDEKERKE Larissa

GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima

VOGEL Ainhoa
MARUCHA Weronika
WOODHOUSE Eliza
PETERFFY Gyongyver
AMADOR Marta

TOSI Valentina
BUCKER Femke
MULLER Jule Hanna
BOS Valentina
KNAPIK Katarzyna
JASNA Adela
FILBERT Rosa

LINOW Solveig

HATZ Fiona

HAYNES Georgia
SEMENOVA Ekaterina
FALINSKA Julia
KARPUSHINA Sofia
GRASSO Agata Alberta
GREUL Bianca Ines
CARDUCCI Carla Lilia
KYRCZ Julia

DUNGAY Katrina
CERVENKOVA Katerina
THOMAS Jennifer

(5

TSF Ditzingen

TOISE
DHSE-PMD
FG Segeberg

CES Sierre

FC Tauberbischofsheim
SEG Geneve

s.v. d'Artagnan

SKS FLESZ Swidnica
Plymouth FC

Chevaliers 1700

DOSIR Sokolnia Chorzow

DHSE-PMD

ALBI CE

SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA
Heidelberger FC TSG

ARGELES SE

Scherma Treviso ASD

Escrime Academy

TSV Bayer Leverkusen

FC Berlin Stidwest

SKS FLESZ Swidnica

DVE
C.E. Olimpo

Osnabrtcker SC
Wuppertaler FC

s.v. RobbSchermen
DOSIR Sokolnia Chorzow
Dukla Olomouc

UFC Frankfurt

SC Itzehoe

UF Uppsala

National team
WARSZAWIANKA
National team

ASD Methodos

TSF Ditzingen
Heidenheimer SB

Piast Gliwice

West Fife Fencing Club
SC Praha

TSV Bayer Leverkusen

&@

V M TD TR Index 1 Index2 B
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23 21 0.600 2
27 16 0.500
27 21 0.500
24 18 0.500
25 21 0.500
24 20 0.500
27 24 0.500
26 23 0.500
25 22 0.500
25 22 0.500
24 21 0.500
26 24 0.500
26 24 0.500
25 23 0.500
24 22 0.500
24 22 0.500
24 22 0.500
24 22 0.500
23 21 0.500
20 18 0.500
24 23 0.500
23 22 0.500
22 21 0.500
22 21 0.500
21 20 0.500
24 24 0.500
23 23 0.500
22 22 0.500
21 21 0.500
26 27 0500 -1
23 24 0500 -1
23 24 0500 -1
22 23 0500 -1
23 25 0500 -2
22 24 0500 -2
21 23 0500 -2
21 23 0500 -2
18 20 0.500 -2
24 27 0500 -3
22 25 0500 -3
22 25 0500 -3
22 25 0500 -3
21 24 0500 -3
22 26 0500 -4
22 26 0500 -4
20 24 0500 -4
19 24 0500 -5
21 27 0500 -6
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Cadet Circuit Epee female
hsb P

1846 Heidenheim (GER) Individuel . ophardtream
14.11.2015 - 15.11.2015 “Msportevent
CORRECTION #2 ul7

Place Nation Name Club EEEE Index 1 Index2 B
142 GER SCHNEIDER Pia Fecht Club Krefeld 36 18 26 0.500 -8

143 Sul PIVETEAU Anne Clemence CAL Lausanne 21 21 0.400 0

144 ITA AGU' Benedetta TOISE 19 19 0.400 0

145 GER  ZAHNER Greta TV Wetzlar 17 19 0.400 -2

145  SUI BUU HOANG Allana SEG Geneve 17 19 0.400 -2

147 GER MOCKL Marlene TV Augsburg 17 20 0.400 -3

148 FRA DEKNUYT Perine ST PAUL 3CHA 17 22 0.400 -5

149 BRA GIORDANO Giorgia 15 22 0.400 -7

150 FIN RITAKALLIO Rilla TMAF Turku 13 22 0.400 -9

151 ROU SCHLIER Zsuzsa CSS Tg. Mures 22 21 0.333 1

151 ITA SOFIA Giordana CATANIA SCHERMA 22 21 0.333 1

153 GER REINHOLD Charlotte EFG Essen 21 23 0.333 -2

154 HUN KARDOS Brigitta Vasas 24 27 0.333 -3

154 GER  JASKULLA Klara FC Leipzig 24 27 0.333 -3

156 GER MICIC Milena WMTV Solingen 23 26 0.333 -3

156 GER LOH Pauline TV Wetzlar 23 26 0.333 -3

158 GER GODDE Ella OFC Bonn 22 25 0.333 -3

158 GER  ZAHN Alicia FC Offenbach 22 25 0.333 -3

160 FRA GERARD Claire PARIS UC 21 24 0.333 -3

160 TUR ERSOY Merve
160 GBR HEAPS Jasmine

21 24 0.333 -3
21 24 0.333 -3

163 GER DICK Carina Wuppertaler FC 23 27 0.333 -4
164  SUI FAVRE Angeline SES Sion 22 26 0.333 -4
164 GER  SCHUMACHER Carolina TSV Bayer Leverkusen 22 26 0.333 -4
166 FRA GUIBERT Berenice 0333 -4
167 POL MUSIAL Anna Palac Mlodziezy Katowice 23 28 0.333 -5
167 GER JONAS Eva UFC Frankfurt 23 28 0.333 -5
169 ESP PANEDA Victoria C.E. Olimpo 22 27 0333 5
170 GER  GROLLMISCH Charlotte FC Leipzig 19 24 0333 -5

171 TUR HALVACIAY Beyza
172  TUR GICI Ayse Mirac

21 27 0333 -6
18 24 0.333 -6

172 GER NOPPER Cosima SV Waldkirch 18 24 0.333 -6
172 GER KINDEL Rabea WMTV Solingen 18 24 0.333 -6
175 GBR POWELL Alexandra Kenilworth 17 23 0.333 -6
175 BUL STANISLAVOVA Gabriela Vitosha 17 23 0.333 -6
177 GBR  ASHBY Taylor Plymouth FC 21 28 0.333 -7
178 GBR DE BOISGELIN Douce 20 27 0.333 -7
179 GER HOSEL Alexandra Chiara Mannheimer FC 18 25 0.333 -7
180 GER HEILMANN Noemi VFB Friedrichshafen 17 24 0.333 -7

180 TUR BABAR Zeynep Aybala
182 BEL MATHIEU Benedicte

17 24 0333 -7
19 27 0333 -8

I'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'ImOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO|O|
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183 POL MROCHEM Patrycja AZS AWF Katowice 18 26 0.333 -8
184 GER RIPPERT Ariane WMTV Solingen 16 25 0.333 -9
184 FRA DRAEGER Alma PARIS UC 16 25 0.333 -9
186 GBR PALANO Elena 17 28 0.333 -11
187 GER  SCHULTE Emily EFG Essen 20 20 0.200 0

188 CZE BIELESZOVA Veronika SC Praha 15 20 0.200 -5
189 GER SPENGLER Lara FC Tauberbischofsheim 15 22 0.200 -7
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1846

Cadet Circuit

Heidenheim (GER)

14.11.2015 - 15.11.2015

CORRECTION #2

Epee female

Individuel 0

ul7

phardt Team
portevent

Place Nation Name Club

190 SuUl EBERHARD Lucrezia LUG Lugano

191 RUS  VASNINA Elizaveta FORT FC St. Petersburg
192 HUN PAL Rea Erd

192 FRA CUNIN Marie

194 RUS IVANOVA Maria Start St. Petersburg
195 GER MAYER Elin Darmstadter FC

196 GER LANDTE Constanze MTV Saalfeld

196 BEL VANDINGENEN Aube Catena

198 GER KRAUSE Rebekka FC Leipzig

199 SuUl BALMELLI Alessia LUG Lugano

199 POL GAJOWKA Maria Palac Mlodziezy Katowice
201 POL SULEJ Zuzanna WARSZAWIANKA

201 GER FLAGNER Sarah TV Augsburg

203 GER  WIETHEUPER Tessa Osnabriicker SC

203 POL ROZNIECKA Barbara PTG Sokol Mielec

205 NED JANS Linda SC Den Bosch

206 CZE VINCENCOVA Ester SC Praha

207 GER  ZARTH Victoria Fechtverein Heidelberg
208 GER ERKENS Merit WMTYV Solingen

208 SUl BUERGIN Maren BFC Basel

210 POL MAJGIER Katarzyna Piast Gliwice

211 RUS KRUTELEVA Maria National team

211 GER TEUBER Carolin Heidenheimer SB

213 GER SPATH Charlotte Osnabrtcker SC

214  FRA GIOVANSILI Jeanne

215 GER WEHAGE Mattea Osnabriicker SC

216 NED  ZOONS Myrthe SC Amsterdam

217 GER HAUSLER Chantall FC Tauberbischofsheim
218 GER LANGER Mia Sophie WMTYV Solingen

218 CZE MESICKOVA Barbora Sportovni serm Usti o.s.
220 GER BIEDERMANN Lilly SFV Oschatz

221 GER HAIDA Malija SC Itzehoe

222 TUR BOZDEMIR Gunseli Deniz Ankara Eskrim S.K.
223 GER AYAS Neda EFG Essen

224  SUI BOUILLANT Audrey CAL Lausanne

224  TUR KAVANOZ Yaren Telekom Spor Klubu
226 GBR KNOWLES Rebecca Swindon FC

226 BEL DEMARET Lora CE Pommeau d Or
226  LUX PIETSCHMANN Jeanne CE Sud

226 CZE RIBAROVA Tereza SC Praha

230 GER SCHWEIZER Pauline TV Augsburg

231 GER SCHMIDT Mia TSC Eintracht Dortmu
231 CZE JASNA Tereza Dukla Olomouc

233 BEL HENKINET Amelie

234 GER BRAUNE Anna Zoe Quernheimer FC

235 TUR MUTLU Gulcan Aksaray Ferdi

V M TD TR Index 1 Index2 B

O 0O 0O 0O 0000000000000 0CORRPRRREPRRPRRPRRPEPRRRPRRPRRERRRPRRRIRIRRIERLERPR

D OO OO OO OO OO0 OO OO OO OO OO O OO OO OO O OO OO OO O) OO O OO O O O OO OO OO OO OO

11 23 0.200 -12
21 25 0.167 -4
23 28 0.167 -5
23 28 0.167 -5
21 27 0.167 -6
20 26 0.167 -6
21 29 0.167 -8
21 29 0.167 -8
20 28 0.167 -8
19 27 0.167 -8
19 27 0.167 -8
20 29 0.167 -9
20 29 0.167 -9
19 28 0.167 -9
19 28 0.167 -9
17 26 0.167 -9
15 24 0.167 -9
18 29 0.167 -11
17 28 0.167 -11
17 28 0.167 -11
16 27 0.167 -11
17 29 0.167 -12
17 29 0.167 -12
16 28 0.167 -12
16 29 0.167 -13
14 29 0.167 -15
10 26 0.167 -16
20 30 0.000 -10
18 30 0.000 -12
18 30 0.000 -12
17 30 0.000 -13
14 27 0.000 -13
15 30 0.000 -15
11 26 0.000 -15
14 30 0.000 -16
14 30 0.000 -16
13 30 0.000 -17
13 30 0.000 -17
13 30 0.000 -17
13 30 0.000 -17
11 28 0.000 -17
12 30 0.000 -18
12 30 0.000 -18
9 30 0.000 -21
6 30 0.000 -24
4 30 0.000 -26

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, HG = Hits given, HR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = HG - HR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Cadet Circuit Epee female
hsb P

1846 Heidenheim (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
14.11.2015 - 15.11.2015 “Msportevent
OFFICIAL u17

Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name Club Z[EE Index1 Index2 T

1 ITA CURTO Gaia CUS Siena ASD 6 6 30 13 1.000 17

2 HUN GNAM Tamara TSC 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 T1

3 GER LOEHR Lisa-Marie NR WMTV Solingen 6 6 30 14 1.000 16

4 POL PERNACH Aleksandra UKS Wolodyjowski 6 6 28 12 1.000 16

5 HUN MUHARI Eszter MTK 6 6 30 15 1.000 15

6 SuUl FAVRE Aurore SES Sion 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 T5

7 RUS MURTAZAEVA Aizanat National team 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

8 ITA FORASTIERI Cecilia 6 6 30 16 1.000 14

9 ROU PREDESCU Alexandra CSA Steaua Bucuresti 6 6 30 16 1.000 14 T8

10 ROU BENEA Bianca CSM Oradea 6 6 30 17 1.000 13

11 RUS SKOLYSHEVA Regina National team 6 6 30 17 1.000 13 T10

12 GER LENTZ Helena HE Frankfurter TV 6 6 28 15 1.000 13

13 RUS MOISEEVA Ekaterina National team 6 6 30 18 1.000 12

14 SWE MARTENSSON Elvira FFF Stockholm 6 6 30 18 1.000 12 T13

15 RUS SAUMOVA Manana National team 6 6 30 18 1.000 12 T13

16 GER MAYER Lea WU Heidenheimer SB 6 6 26 14 1.000 12

17 POL  JANICKA Weronika MKS Kusy Szczecin 5 5 25 15 1.000 10

18 FRA LUCANI Lola 17 EPINAL SE 6 6 29 21 1.000 8

19 RUS SOLDATOVA Anastasia National team 5 6 29 14 0.833 15

20 HUN BORSODY Emma BVSC 5 6 29 14 0.833 15 T19

21 RUS NEVERDINOVA Alexandra National team 5 6 29 15 0.833 14

22 GBR SHEFFIELD Laura Brixton FC 5 6 26 12 0.833 14

23 ITA TRADITI Gaia CS Fiamme Oro Roma 5 6 29 16 0.833 13

24 ITA FIASCHETTI Ludovica RMFEN- Roma Fencing A.S.D. 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 T23

25 HUN CSOKNYAI Lilla Vasas 5 6 28 16 0.833 12

26 RUS BAVUGE Milen National team 5 6 29 18 0.833 11

27 RUS KESAEVA Marina National team 5 6 28 18 0.833 10

28 CZE DOSKOVA Katerina Slavoj Litomerice 5 6 25 15 0.833 10

29 GER KOLBINGER Brenda NR WMTV Solingen 5 6 29 20 0.833 9

30 HUN KAZAR Dora AVA 5 6 29 20 0.833 9 T29

31 RUS RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana National team 5 6 28 19 0.833 9

32 GER STRECKER Leonie SN FC Leipzig 5 6 23 14 0.833 9

33 POL WROBLEWSKA Agata WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw 5 6 28 20 0.833 8

34 ITA CAMBRIA Martina ASD Methodos 5 6 26 18 0.833 8

35 NED KOOIMAN Anne Claire S.v. ArgOss 5 6 24 16 0.833 8

36 FRA VERRIER Josephine 5 6 28 21 0.833 7

37 FRA BAYRAM Aliya 08 GRENOBLE PAR 5 6 26 19 0.833 7

38 POL SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria MKS Kusy Szczecin 5 6 29 23 0.833 6

39 FRA CHATELUS Heloise 27 PARIS COPC 5 6 29 23 0.833 6 T38

40 POL KES Agata WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw 5 6 29 23 0.833 6 T38

41 CZE DOSTALOVA Barbora Dukla Praha 5 6 27 21 0.833 6

42 HUN SZABO VIKTORIA Szombathely 5 6 29 24 0.833 5

43 FRA HERSANT Lydiane 23 MORLAIS EC 5 6 27 22 0.833 5

44 RUS  SHICHKINA Viktoria National team 4 5 22 13 0.800 9

45 CZE COUFALOVA Anna BELA POD BEZDEZEM 4 5 22 14 0.800 8

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Steve Glinka
Document ID: FE_FIE_0008

(3] (3 () 1/4



Cadet Circuit Epee female

1846 Heidenheim (GER) Individuel . ophardtream
14.11.2015 - 15.11.2015 “Msportevent
OFFICIAL u17

Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index1 Index2 T

46 FRA VANRYSSEL Eloise 25 TOULOUSE UC 4 5 20 12 0.800 8

47 ITA SEGATTO Alessandra RALUG 4 6 28 16 0.667 12

48 GER HEINZ Vanessa WU TSV Laupheim 4 6 26 14 0.667 12

49 ITA CAMPANI Letizia 4 6 28 17 0.667 11

50 POL KAWENCKA Ewa Piast Gliwice 4 6 26 15 0.667 11

51 FRA LEGROS Flora 01 MARIGNANE 4 6 23 13 0.667 10

52 HUN PETRI Renata AVA 4 6 28 19 0.667 9

53 RUS MAVLEKAEVA Adelia National team 4 6 25 16 0.667 9

54 FRA LAUVRAY Emma 14 GRENOBLE PAR 4 6 21 12 0.667 9

55 ITA FUCCARQO lIsabella CAATH - Accademia D'Armi Athos 4 6 28 20 0.667 8

56 FRA FALGAYRETTES Valoria 4 6 27 19 0.667 8

57 ITA BERTOGLIO Francesca C. Pompilio Genova 4 6 25 17 0.667 8

58 GER FRIEDERICH Adriana NR OFC Bonn 4 6 22 14 0.667 8

59 Sul MOTTAZ Celine SEVM Vevey 4 6 28 21 0.667 7

60 BEL BULTYNCK Anne Catena 4 6 28 21 0.667 7 T59

61 RUS KHALITOVA Svetlana National team 4 6 27 20 0.667 7

62 GER MAYR Franziska WU Heidenheimer SB 4 6 26 19 0.667 7

63 RUS ANDREEVA Polina National team 4 6 25 18 0.667 7

64 ITA SPAZZOLI Francesca 4 6 23 16 0.667 7

65 GBR SUMMERS Charlotte Redhill and Reigate EC 4 6 27 21 0.667 6

66 ITA BOMBIERI Gaia Rebecca AS Pro Vercelli 4 6 26 20 0.667 6

67 HUN BOGDANYI Zita DVE 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 T66

68 ITA RIGAZZ| Ottavia TOISE 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 T66

69 HUN KARDOS Edina Vasas 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 T66

70 HUN KOLCZONAY Borbala FLESS 4 6 24 18 0.667 6

71 ROU LEONTE Mihaela CSS Quarto Buc 4 6 28 23 0.667 5

72 AUT  MONSCHEIN Julia VA FTSD Dornbirn 4 6 27 22 0.667 5

73 ITA CATTANA Micol CS IVREA 4 6 27 22 0.667 5 T72

74 CZE SALIGEROVA Katerina TJ Lokomotiva Karlovy Vary 4 6 27 22 0.667 5 T72

75 CZE SPATENKOVA Anna Dukla Olomouc 4 6 27 22 0.667 5 T72

76 HUN  GALFALVY Nora 4 6 27 22 0.667 5 T72

77 ITA CARMINATI Camilla C. Pompilio Genova 4 6 27 22 0.667 5 T72

78 GER HILBRIG Viktoria BY MTV Muinchen 4 6 26 21 0.667 5

79 FRA GARNERI Elodie 08 ST PAUL 3CHA 4 6 24 20 0.667 4

80 GER HEES Ronja WU TSF Ditzingen 4 6 24 20 0.667 4 T79

81 POL BRYCH Barbara UKS Wolodyjowski 4 6 23 19 0.667 4

82 Sul VILLIGER Elin ZFC Zirich 4 6 23 19 0.667 4 T81

83 GBR HARVEY Sarah Newcastle FC 4 6 23 19 0.667 4 T81

84 ROU BAROSAN Denisa CSA Steaua Bucuresti 4 6 21 17 0.667 4

85 FRA LANTERI Agathe 14 MEXIMIEUX 4 6 27 24 0.667 3

86 GER BUHNER Theresa WU TSF Ditzingen 4 6 27 24 0.667 3 T85

87 GER MASTHOFF Emma NR EFG Essen 4 6 26 23 0.667 3

88 Sul LUNA Alessandra ZFC Zirich 4 6 27 25 0.667 2

89 AUT GRABHER Antonia VA FTSD Dornbirn 4 6 25 23 0.667 2

90 GER THRUM Lea TSF Ditzingen 4 6 24 22 0.667 2

91 UKR CONRAD Anastasiya KIEW 4 6 23 21 0.667 2

92 GBR OIEN Jacqueline Haverstock FC 4 6 24 23 0.667 1

93 RUS KADYROVA luliia National team 4 6 21 22 0.667 -1
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Epee female

1846 Heidenheim (GER) Individuel . ophardtream
14.11.2015 - 15.11.2015 “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL ul7

Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index1 Index2 T

94 GER HANDLER Anja TSF Ditzingen 3 5 23 21 0.600 2

95 FRA  FELIHO Myrna 13 3 6 27 16 0.500 11

96 ITA DISARNO LUCIA TOISE 3 6 27 21 0.500 6

97 HUN VERTESI Lili DHSE-PMD 3 6 24 18 0.500 6

98 GER STAHNKE Anna SH FG Segeberg 3 6 25 21 0.500 4

99 BEL WASIAK Axelle 3 6 24 20 0.500 4

100  SuUl MASSEREY Solene CES Sierre 3 6 27 24 0.500 3

101 GER STOPPEL Jaqueline BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 3 6 26 23 0.500 3

102 Sul GIGLI Morella SEG Geneve 3 6 25 22 0.500 3

103 NED VAN ELDIK Caroline s.v. d'Artagnan 3 6 25 22 0.500 3 T102

104 POL PAWLOWSKA Dominika SKS FLESZ Swidnica 3 6 24 21 0.500 3

105 GBR BISHOP Catherine Plymouth FC 3 6 26 24 0.500 2

106 Sul SAPIN Galadrielle Tunde Chevaliers 1700 3 6 26 24 0.500 2 T105

107 POL  SLIWINSKA Paulina DOSIR Sokolnia Chorzow 3 6 25 23 0.500 2

108 FRA BAULES Poline 25 ALBI CE 3 6 24 22 0.500 2

109 BEL LABRO Emma 3 6 24 22 0.500 2 T108

110 HUN FEKETE Laura DHSE-PMD 3 6 24 22 0.500 2 T108

111 POL BIELA Karolina SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA 3 6 24 22 0.500 2 T108

112 GER YETKIN Melissa Heidelberger FC TSG 3 6 23 21 0.500 2

113 FRA THOMAS Alexandra 16 ARGELES SE 3 6 20 18 0.500 2

114 ITA PASIN Lara Scherma Treviso ASD 3 6 24 23 0.500 1

115 GBR DE LIEDEKERKE Larissa Escrime Academy 3 6 23 22 0.500 1

116 GER VOGEL Ainhoa BE FC Berlin Stidwest 3 6 22 21 0.500 1

117 GER GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 3 6 22 21 0.500 1 T116

118 POL MARUCHA Weronika SKS FLESZ Swidnica 3 6 21 20 0.500 1

119 GBR WOODHOUSE Eliza 3 6 24 24 0.500 0

120  HUN PETERFFY Gyongyver DVE 3 6 23 23 0.500 0

121 ESP AMADOR Marta C.E. Olimpo 3 6 22 22 0.500 0

122 ITA TOSI Valentina 3 6 21 21 0.500 0

123 GER BUCKER Femke NS Osnabriicker SC 3 6 26 27 0.500 -1

124 GER MULLER Jule Hanna NR Wuppertaler FC 3 6 23 24 0.500 -1

125 NED BOS Valentina s.v. RobbSchermen 3 6 23 24 0.500 -1 T124

126 POL KNAPIK Katarzyna DOSIR Sokolnia Chorzow 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1

127 CZE JASNA Adela Dukla Olomouc 3 6 23 25 0.500 -2

128 GER FILBERT Rosa HE UFC Frankfurt 3 6 22 24 0.500 -2

129 Sul HATZ Fiona UP UF Uppsala 3 6 21 23 0.500 -2

130 GER LINOW Solveig SH SC Itzehoe 3 6 21 23 0.500 -2 T129

131 GBR HAYNES Georgia 3 6 18 20 0.500 -2

132 RUS SEMENOVA Ekaterina National team 3 6 24 27 0.500 -3

133 RUS KARPUSHINA Sofia National team 3 6 22 25 0.500 -3

134 ITA GRASSO Agata Alberta ASD Methodos 3 6 22 25 0.500 -3 T133

135 POL  FALINSKA Julia WARSZAWIANKA 3 6 22 25 0.500 -3 T133

136 GER GREUL Bianca Ines WU TSF Ditzingen 3 6 21 24 0.500 -3

137 GER CARDUCCI Carla Lilia WU Heidenheimer SB 3 6 22 26 0.500 -4

138 POL KYRCZ Julia Piast Gliwice 3 6 22 26 0.500 -4 T137

139 GBR DUNGAY Katrina West Fife Fencing Club 3 6 20 24 0.500 -4

140 CZE CERVENKOVA Katerina SC Praha 3 6 19 24 0.500 -5

141 GER THOMAS Jennifer NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 3 6 21 27 0.500 -6
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Epee female

1846 Heidenheim (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
14.11.2015 - 15.11.2015 “Msportevent
OFFICIAL ul7

Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index1 Index2 T

142 GER SCHNEIDER Pia Fecht Club Krefeld 3 6 18 26 0.500 -8

143 Sul PIVETEAU Anne Clemence CAL Lausanne 2 5 21 21 0.400 0

144 ITA AGU' Benedetta TOISE 2 5 19 19 0.400 0

145 Sul BUU HOANG Allana SEG Geneve 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2

146 GER ZAHNER Greta HE TV Wetzlar 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2 T145

147 GER MOCKL Marlene BY TV Augsburg 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3

148 FRA DEKNUYT Perine 08 ST PAUL 3CHA 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5

149 BRA GIORDANO Giorgia 2 5 15 22 0.400 -7

150 FIN RITAKALLIO Rilla TMAF Turku 2 5 13 22 0.400 -9

151 ROU SCHLIER Zsuzsa CSS Tg. Mures 2 6 22 21 0.333 1

152 ITA SOFIA Giordana CATANIA SCHERMA 2 6 22 21 0.333 T151

153 GER REINHOLD Charlotte NR EFG Essen 2 6 21 23 0.333 -2

154 HUN KARDOS Brigitta Vasas 2 6 24 27 0.333 -3

155 GER JASKULLA Klara SN FC Leipzig 2 6 24 27 0.333 -3 T154

156 GER MICIC Milena NR WMTV Solingen 2 6 23 26 0.333 -3

157 GER LOH Pauline HE TV Wetzlar 2 6 23 26 0.333 -3 T156

158 GER ZAHN Alicia HE FC Offenbach 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3

159 GER GODDE Ella NR OFC Bonn 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3 T158

160 TUR ERSOY Merve 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3

161 GBR HEAPS Jasmine 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3 T160

162 FRA GERARD Claire 27 PARIS UC 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3 T160

163 GER DICK Carina Wuppertaler FC 2 6 23 27 0.333 -4

164 Sul FAVRE Angeline SES Sion 2 6 22 26 0.333 -4

165 GER SCHUMACHER Carolina NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 2 6 22 26 0.333 -4 T164

166 FRA GUIBERT Berenice 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4

167 GER JONAS Eva HE UFC Frankfurt 2 6 23 28 0.333 -5

168 POL  MUSIAL Anna Palac Mlodziezy Katowice 2 6 23 28 0.333 -5 T167

169 ESP  PANEDA Victoria C.E. Olimpo 2 6 22 27 0.333 -5

170 GER GROLLMISCH Charlotte SN FC Leipzig 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5

171 TUR HALVACIAY Beyza 2 6 21 27 0.333 -6

172 TUR  GICI Ayse Mirac 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6

173 GER NOPPER Cosima SV Waldkirch 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6 T172

174 GER KINDEL Rabea NR WMTYV Solingen 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6 T172

175 GBR POWELL Alexandra Kenilworth 2 6 17 23 0.333 -6

176 BUL STANISLAVOVA Gabriela Vitosha 2 6 17 23 0.333 -6 T175

177 GBR ASHBY Taylor Plymouth FC 2 6 21 28 0.333 -7

178 GBR DE BOISGELIN Douce 2 6 20 27 0.333 -7

179 GER HOSEL Alexandra Chiara BN Mannheimer FC 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7

180 TUR BABAR Zeynep Aybala 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7

181 GER HEILMANN Noemi WU VFB Friedrichshafen 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7 T180
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OFFICIAL
x | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
GNAM Tamara
1 TsC HUN
Piste
*kk *kk
256 bye GNAM Tamara HUN 15
TSC
Piste FILBERT Rosa
LINOW Solveig HE UFC Frankfurt GER 5
129 SH SC Itzehoe GER 9 R: ESER Lutfi (TUR)
FILBERT Rosa Piste
128 HE UFC Frankfurt GER 15 GNAM Tamara HUN 15
R: ESER Lutfi (TUR) TsC
SUMMERS Charioft SPAZZOLI Francesca ITA 13
arlotte
65 Redhill and Reigate EC GBR R: BUHNER Holger (GER)
Piste
*kk Kk
192 | bye SUMMERS Charlotte GBR 0
Redhill and Reigate EC
SPAZZOLI Francesca ITA 15
193 = bye =** R: ESER Lutfi (TUR)
64 |SPAZZOLI Francesca ITA pGiT:le:M = Sat17:.00
amara
TsC HUN|V 15
DISARNO LUCIA (96) A |p 7
33 WROBLEWSKA Agata POL TOISE
'WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw R: HAENSCHKE Louis albert (GER)
Piste
224 = bye WROBLEWSKA Agata
) POL 8
WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw
Piste DISARNO LUCIA ITA 15
. TOISE
161 |HEAPS Jasmine GBR 8 R: GASPER Christian (GER)
96 DISARNO LUCIA ITA 15 Piste
TOISE DISARNO LUCIA (96) TA 15
R: ESER Lutfi (TUR) TOISE
Piste STRECKER Leonie GER 0
97 VERTESI Lili HUN 11 SN FC Leipzig
DHSE-PMD R: BARRA Thierry (FRA)
Piste
160 [ERSOY Merve TUR 15
ERSOQY Merve (160) TUR 11
R: AMEZ-DROZ Léon (SUI)
STRECKER Leonie
xx xx SN FC Leipzig GER 1
225 == bye R: GASPER Christian (GER)
STRECKER Leonie
82 SN FC Leipzig GER
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JANICKA Weronika
7 MKS Kusy Szczecin POL
240 *kk bye *kk Piste "
JANICKA Weronika POL 12
MKS Kusy Szczecin
Piste THOMAS Alexandra ERA 1"
145 |ZAHNER Greta GER , I6ARGELESSE
HE TV Wetzlar R: AMEZ-DROZ Léon (SUI)
THOMAS Alexandra Piste
112 || ARGELES St FRA 15 JANICKA Weronika poLlD 10
R: BALASHVILI Zurab (RUS) MKS Kusy Szczecin
Piste HI?INZ Vanes_sa GERlV 15
81 HARVEY Sarah GEBR 9 WU TSV Laupheim
Newcastle FC R: KISS BALINT (HUN)
STANISLAVOVA Gabriela Piste
176 |\ iosha BUL 15 'STANISLAVOVA Gabriela (176) BUL .
R: BALASHVILI Zurab (RUS) Vitosha
HEINZ Vanessa
ex e WU TSV Laupheim GER 15
209 bye R: AMEZ-DROZ Léon (SUI)
HEINZ Vanessa Piste 3 Sat 17:00
48 N N GER
WU TSV Laupheim HEINZ Vanessa (48) oerlp o
WU TSV Laupheim
qu:E'? Lfe.‘ . GER|V 15
49 |CAMPANI Letizia ITA eidenneimer
. R: PTAK Marek (POL)
208 *kk bye *kk Piste
CAMPANI Letizia ITA 12
Piste GARNERI Elodie
FRA 15
177 ASHBY Taylor GBR 1 08 ST PAUL 3CHA
Plymouth FC R: HAENSCHKE Louis albert (GER)
GARNERI Elodie Piste
80 FRA 15
08 ST PAUL 3CHA GARNERI Elodie (80)
R: AMEZ-DROZ Léon (SUI) 08 ST PAUL 3CHA FRA|D 13
Piste
MAYER Lea
113 [BAULES Poline FRA 15 WU Heidenheimer SB GERV 15
25ALBICE R: BALASHVILI Zurab (RUS)
AGU' Benedetta Piste
144 rose ITA 10 BAULES Poline . .
R: JONAS Anna (GER) 25 ALBI CE
MAYER Lea
xx x WU Heidenheimer SB GER 15
241 bye R: STEACY Sarah (GBR)
MAYER Lea
16 WU Heidenheimer SB GER
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PREDESCU Alexandra
9 CSA Steaua Bucuresti ROU
248 *kk bye *kk Piste
PREDESCU Alexandra ROUlV .
CSA Steaua Bucuresti
Piste _ PETERFFY Gyongyver HUNID s
137 |CARDUCCI Carla Lilia GER 12 DVE
WU Heidenheimer SB R: HAENSCHKE Louis albert (GER)
PETERFFY Gyongyver Piste
120 50e HUN 15 PREDESCU Alexandra couly 15
R: BARRA Thierry (FRA) CSA Steaua Bucuresti
- FALGAYRETTES Valoria FRA|D 9
73 CARMINATI Camilla ITA
C. Pompilio Genova R: BEKEFI Daniel (HUN)
184 [*** pye *** Piste "
Y CARMINATI Camilla
. ITA |D 10
C. Pompilio Genova
FALGAYRETTES Valoria FRA|V 15
201 [=** bye ** R: STEACY Sarah (GBR)
56 |FALGAYRETTES Valoria FRA ;‘:TE“DESCU JrPS— Sat 17:00
exandra
CSA Steaua Bucuresti ROUID 12
FIASCHETTI Ludovica TA |v 15
a1 DOSTALOVA Barbora CZE RMFEN- Roma Fencing A.S.D.
Dukla Praha R: LANGEN Andreas (GER)
Piste
216 | bye = DOSTALOVA Barbora
CZE|V 15
Dukla Praha
Piste . LUNA_ Alessandra sullp 14
169 |PANEDA Victoria Esp 0 ZFC zurich
C.E. Olimpo R: KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia (GER)
a8 LUNA Alessandra sul 15 Piste
ZFC Zirich DOSTALOVA Barbora czelD 6
R: JONAS Anna (GER) Dukla Praha
Piste FIASCHETTI Ludovica Taly s
105 SAPIN Galadrielle Tunde Sul 10 RMFEN- Roma Fencing A.S.D.
Chevaliers 1700 R: SAVIN Alexander (GBR)
SOFIA Giordana Piste
152 | cATANIA SCHERMA ITA 15 'SOFIA Giordana (152) alo -
R: BARRA Thierry (FRA) CATANIA SCHERMA
FIASCHETTI Ludpwca TA v 15
xx xx RMFEN- Roma Fencing A.S.D.
233 |*** bye R: KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia (GER)
2 FIASCHETTI LudPVIca ITA
RMFEN- Roma Fencing A.S.D.
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25 CSOKNYAI Lilla HUN
Vasas
282 | bye ™ ZSSIeOKNYAI Lil
fa HUN|V 15
Vasas
Piste PAWLOWSKA Domlnlka poL|D s
153 REINHOLD Charlotte GER 11 SKS FLESZ Swidnica
NR EFG Essen R: RIEDMUELLER Vanessa (GER)
PAWLOWSKA Dominika Piste
104 5ks FLESZ Swidnica POL 15 CSOKNYAI Lilla HUN 5
R: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED) Vasas
Piste JONAS Eva (168) GER 12
89 GRABHER Antonia AUT 10 HE UFC Frankfurt
VA FTSD Dornbirn R: PTAK Marek (POL)
JONAS Eva Piste
168 |1 UFC Frankiurt GER 15 JONAS Eva (168) GERlV 15
R: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED) HE UFC Frankfurt
SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria
- . MKS Kusy Szczecin POL|D °
217 bye R: BARRA Thierry (FRA)
40 ’\SAEEETSI;(S:ZZC?;\Hletona POL Piste 5 : Sat 17:00
CSOKNYAI Lilla HUNID 12
Vasas
57 BERTOGLIO Francesca A FORASTIERI Cecilia ITA |V 15
C. Pompilio Genova R: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)
Piste
200 |~ bye *** BERTOGLIO Francesca
- ITA |V 15
C. Pompilio Genova
CATTANA Micol
ITA |D 12
185 |+ bye **+ CS IVREA
R: RIEDMUELLER Vanessa (GER)
72 CATTANA Micol ITA Piste
CS IVREA BERTOGLIO Francesca ITA 13
C. Pompilio Genova
Piste
FORASTIERI Cecilia ITA 15
121 AMADQR Marta ESP 15
C.E. Olimpo R: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)
GREUL Bianca Ines Piste
136 |\\0 TSF Ditzingen GER 6 'AMADOR Marta
. ESP|D 14
R: KADLEC Martin (CZE) C.E. Olimpo
FORASTIERI Cecilia ITA |V 15
249 o bye - R: BARRA Thierry (FRA)
8 FORASTIERI Cecilia ITA
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FAVRE Aurore
5 SES Sion sul
252 *kk bye *kk Piste
FAVRE Aurore sul 11
SES Sion
Piste : BOS Valentina NED 15
133 |KARPUSHINA Sofia RUS 9 s.v. RabbSchermen
National team R: BUHNER Holger (GER)
BOS Valentina Piste
124 s.v. RobbSchermen NED 15 BOS Valentina (124) NED|V 15
R: BUHNER Holger (GER) s.v. RobbSchermen
_ MOTTAZ Celine sul |b 10
69 |BOGDANYI Zita HUN SEVM Vevey
DVE R: HAENSCHKE Louis albert (GER)
188 [*** pye *** Piste "
4 BOGDANYI Zita HUN 13
DVE
MOTTAZ Celine
Sul 15
197 s+ bye - SEVM Vevey
R: BUHNER Holger (GER)
60 MOTTAZ Celine sul Piste 12 Sat 17:00
SEVM Vevey BOS Valentina (124) NEDlV 15
s.v. RobbSchermen
BAYRAM Aliya (37)
37 BAYRAM Aliya ERA 08 GRENOBLE PAR FRA|D 14
08 GRENOBLE PAR R: KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia (GER)
Piste
220 = bye BAYRAM Aliya RA 5
08 GRENOBLE PAR
Piste _ OIEN Jacqueline GBR -
165 |SCHUMACHER Carolina GER 13 Haverstock FC
NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen R: BALASHVILI Zurab (RUS)
92 OIEN Jacqueline GBR 15 Piste
Haverstock FC BAYRAM Aliya F
R: KADLEC Martin (CZE) 08 GRENOBLE PAR RAV »
Piste i
DOSKOVA Katerina
101 |STOPPEL Jagueline GER 15 Slavoj Litomerice CZED 8
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim R: RIEDMUELLER Vanessa (GER)
LOH Pauline Piste
156 HE TV Wetzlar GER 5 STOPPEL Jaqueline GER 12
R: BEKEFI Daniel (HUN) BN FC Tauberbischofsheim
DOS.K(.)VA !(aterlna CZE 15
oot by Slavoj Litomerice
229 ye R: BALASHVILI Zurab (RUS)
28 DOS'K.OVA Katenna CZE
Slavoj Litomerice
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21 NEVERDINOVA Alexandra RUS
National team
Piste
*kk *kk
236 ™~ bye NEVERDINOVA Alexandra rusly 15
National team
Piste LABRO Emma BEL|D &
149 |GIORDANO Giorgia BRA 10 R: JONAS Anna (GER)
Piste
108 [LABRG Emma BEL 15 NEVERDINOVA Alexandra rusly s
R: BUHNER Holger (GER) National team o
Es/-\tle\lTERl Agath ﬁ:ILCn: lfelf[\\‘"f vions RUSP =8
gathe
85 14 MEXIMIEUX FRA 15 R: LANGEN Andreas (GER)
KINDEL Rabea Piste
172 | (R wMTV Solingen GER ' LANTERI Agathe FRA|D 12
R: BEKEFI Daniel (HUN) 14 MEXIMIEUX
SHICHKINA Viktoria RUS|V 15
ex . National team
213 bye R: JONAS Anna (GER)
44 ﬁzlocn: Pt(;:lmA Vidoria RUS Piste 13 Sat 17:00
NEYERDINOVA Alexandra rRUS|D 8
National team
VOGEL Ainhoa (117)
53 MAVLEKAEVA Adelia RUS BE EC Berlin Stdwest GER|V 12
National team R: BARRA Thierry (FRA)
Piste
204 *kk bye *kk N
MAVLEKAEVA Adelia RUS| v 15
National team
Piste MONSCHEIN Julia
VA FTSD Dornbirn AUT|D 3
181 |BABAR Zeynep Aybala TUR 4 R: LANGEN Andreas (GER)
76 MONSCHEIN. Julia AUT 15 Piste
VA FTSD Dornbirn MAVLEKAEVA Adelia ruslp  u
R: GASPER Christian (GER) National team
Piste i
VOGEL Ainhoa (117)
117 |VOSEL Ainhoa GER 15 BE FC Berlin Stidwest GER|V 15
BE FC Berlin Stidwest R: SAN-JOSE Julien (FRA)
CERVENKOVA Katerina Piste
140 | & poim CzE 10 VOGEL Ainhoa GerlV 15
R: GASPER Christian (GER) BE FC Berlin Sudwest
LENTZ Helena
xx xx HE Frankfurter TV GER|D 18
245 = bye R: LANGEN Andreas (GER)
LENTZ Helena
12 HE Frankfurter TV GER
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MOISEEVA Ekaterina
13 National team RUS
Piste
244 |*** bye Kkk N
MQISEEVA Ekaterina ruslp 12
National team
Piste : GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima GER|V 15
141 THOMAS Jennifer GER 13 NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen
NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen R: BEKEFI Daniel (HUN)
116 GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima GER 15 Piste
NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima (116) GER|D 1
R: HAENSCHKE Louis albert (GER) NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen
Piste PETRI Renata
HUN|V 15
77 SALIGEROVA Katerina cZE 15 AVA
TJ Lokomotiva Karlovy Vary R: BALASHVILI Zurab (RUS)
HEILMANN Noemi Piste
180 WU VFB Friedrichshafen GER 14 SALIGEROVA Katerina czElD "
R: HAENSCHKE Louis albert (GER) TJ Lokomotiva Karlovy Vary
PETRI Renata
15
205 *kk b Kk AVA HUN V
ve R: BEKEFI Daniel (HUN)
52 PETRI Renata HUN Piste 14 Sat 17:00
AVA PETRI Renata (52)
AVA HUN|V 15
BORSODY Emma
45 |COUFALOVA Anna c7ZE BVSC HUNID 11
BELA POD BEZDEZEM R: JONAS Anna (GER)
Piste
212 =~ bye ™ COUFALOVA Anna ey 1
BELA POD BEZDEZEM
Piste BAROSAN Denlse} roUID 12
173 NOPPER Cosima GER 1 CSA Steaua Bucuresti
SV Waldkirch R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa (GER)
84 BAROSAN Denisa ROU 15 Piste
CSA Steaua Bucuresti COUFALOVA Anna
R: KATAI Bence (HUN) BELA POD BEZDEZEM CzE|D 10
Piste
BORSODY Emma
109 |BIELA Karolina POL 15 BVSC HUNV 15
SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA R: GASPER Christian (GER)
DEKNUYT Perine Piste
148 |56 sT PAUL 3CHA FRA 12 'BIELA Karolina coLlo 7
R: KATAI Bence (HUN) SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA
BORSODY Emma
- - BVSC HUN|V 15
237 bye R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa (GER)
BORSODY Emma
20 BVSC HUN
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KAZAR Dora
29 AVA HUN
Piste
*kk *kk
228 | bye KAZAR Dora HON "
AVA
:/i;tac o EIII;SSSiiF:EY Solene sul 12
ilena
157 NR WMTV Solingen GER|D 9 R: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)
MASSEREY Solene Piste
100 | e sierre Subve 18 KAZAR Dora
HUN|D 14
R: KISS BALINT (HUN) AVA
ullia
93 National team RUS|V 15 R: KONDRING Philipp (GER)
FAVRE Angeline Piste
164 |5e5 sion SULID 14 KADYROVA lulia RUS -
R: KISS BALINT (HUN) National team
VERRIER Josephine FRA 6
221 bye o R: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)
36 |VERRIER Josephine FRA Piste 15 _ Sat 17:00
KADYROVA luliia (93) ruslD 13
National team
PERNACH Aleksandra
61 [KHALITOVA Svetlana RUS UKS Wolodyjowski POLIV 15
National team R: KISS BALINT (HUN)
Piste
196 *kk bye *kk
KH.ALITOVA Svetlana RUS 12
National team
KARDOS Edina HUN .
*kk b *kk Vasas
189 ve R: KONDRING Philipp (GER)
68 KARDOS Edina HUN Piste
Vasas i
KARDOS Edina (68) HunlD 13
Vasas
Piste
PERNACH Aleksandra
125 MULLER Jule Hanna cerlp 7 UKS Wolodyjowski POLIV 15
NR Wuppertaler FC R: MAUNZ Florian (GER)
SEMENOVA Ekaterina Piste
182 |\ational team RUS|V. 15  'SEMENOVA Ekaterina (132) ~US ;
R: KOSZUTSKI Radoslaw (POL) National team
PERNACH AIeI_(sandra POL 15
ox% hy *k UKS Wolodyjowski
253 ye R: KONDRING Philipp (GER)
PERNACH Aleksandra
4 UKS Wolodyjowski POL
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LOEHR Lisa-Marie
3 NR WMTV Solingen GER
Piste
*kk *kk
254 ™~ bye LOEHR Lisa-Marie GER s
NR WMTV Solingen
Piste JASNA Adela CZE 10
. Dukla Olomouc
131 |HAYNES Georgia GBR 2 R: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)
JASNA Adela Piste
126 |1 i Olomonc CZE 15 LOEHR Lisa-Marie GERlD 11
R: KOSZUTSKI Radoslaw (POL) NR WMTV Solingen
MAYR Fran_Z|ska GERlV 15
RIGAZZI Ottavia WU Heidenheimer SB
67 TOISE ITA R: MARTINAGE Gilles (FRA)
Piste
*kk Kk
190 |*** bye RIGAZZI Ottavia A 5
TOISE
MAYR Franziska
e . WU Heidenheimer SB GER 15
195 bye R: KADLEC Martin (CZE)
62 V'\CG:Zd'::\EEZEEI:aSB GER ;S:eyzR F iska (62) =
ranziska
WU Heidenheimer SB GER|D 10
KOLBINGER Brenda
35 KOOIMAN Anne Claire NED NR WMTV Solingen GER|V 15
s.v. ArgOss R: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)
Piste
*kk *kk
222+ bye KOOIMAN Anne Claire NED 5
s.v. ArgOss
Piste HANDLER Anja GER 6
DICK Carina TSF Ditzingen
163 Wuppertaler FC GER 8 R: SAVIN Alexander (GBR)
04 HANDLER Anja GER 15 Piste
TSF Ditzingen KOOIMAN Anne Claire NED|D 7
R: STEACY Sarah (GBR) s.v. ArgOss
Piste
KOLBINGER Brenda GER|V 15
99 |WASIAK Axelle BEL 12 NR WMTV Solingen
R: MARTINAGE Gilles (FRA)
ZAHN Alicia Piste
158 |\ FC Offenbach GER 15 ZAHN Alicia (158) GER .
R: STEACY Sarah (GBR) HE FC Offenbach
KOLBINGER Brenda
. . NR WMTV Solingen GER 1
227 [=* bye R: SAVIN Alexander (GBR)
KOLBINGER Brenda
30 NR WMTV Solingen GER
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19 SQLDATOVA Anastasia RUS
National team
238 |™* bye * :SCI)eLDATOVA Anastasi
_ nastasia ruslv 15
National team
Piste FEKETE Laura HUNID 9
147 |MOCKL Marlene GER 3 DHSE-PMD
BY TV Augsburg R: REIN Anton (GER)
FEKETE Laura Piste
110 | se-pmp HUN 15 SOLDATOVA Anastasia N
R: KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia (GER) National team
Piste BRYCH Barbara (83) poL|D 14
BRYCH Barbara UKS Wolodyjowski
83 UKS Wolodyjowski POL 15 R: RIEDMUELLER Vanessa (GER)
Piste
174 |GICI Ayse Mirac TUR 6 BRYCH Barbara
) . POL|V 15
R: KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia (GER) UKS Wolodyjowski
VANRYSSEL Eloise
e e 25 TOULOUSE UC FRAID °
211 bye R: REIN Anton (GER)
46 ;lsAT’\é)TJ\[cs)SgELUEcIOISE ERA Piste 3 : Sat 17:20
SQLDATOVA Anastasia RUS|v 15
National team
MARTENSSON Elvira
51 LEGROS Flora ERA FEE Stockholm SWE|D 10
01 MARIGNANE R: STEACY Sarah (GBR)
Piste
206 |+ bye ™ LEGROS Flora S P
01 MARIGNANE
Piste _ HILBRIG"\llktona GER|V 15
179 HOSEL Alexandra Chiara GER 13 BY MTV Minchen
BN Mannheimer FC R: KATAI Bence (HUN)
78 HILBRIG"\/lktona GER 15 Piste -
BY MTV Miinchen HILBRIG Viktoria (78) GER|D 14
R: MINCU Marcela (ROU) BY MTV Miinchen
Piste .
MARTENSSON Elvira
115 |DE LIEDEKERKE Larissa GBR o FFF Stockholm SWE|V 15
Escrime Academy R: MASSEREY Pierre-Antoine (SUI)
SCHNEIDER Pia Piste
142 | ocht Club Krefeld GER 15 'SCHNEIDER Pia (142)
GER|D 7
R: MINCU Marcela (ROU) Fecht Club Krefeld
MARTENSSON Elvira
x o FFF Stockholm SWE|V 15
243 bye R: KATAI Bence (HUN)
MARTENSSON Elvira
14 FFF Stockholm SWE
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BENEA Bianca
1 CSM Oradea ROU
Piste
*kk *kk
246 " bye BENEA Bianca coulv 1
CSM Oradea
Piste DUNQAY Kgmna (139) GBRID 6
DUNGAY Katrina cerlv 15 West Fife Fencing Club
139 ‘West Fife Fencing Club R: MAUNZ Florian (GER)
MARUCHA Weronika Piste
118 |5ks FLESZ Swidnica POLID 11 BENEA Bianca ROUID 14
R: KONDRING Philipp (GER) CSM Oradea
GALFALVY Nora (75) HUN|V 15
75 |GALFALVY Nora HUN R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa (GER)
Piste
182 *kk bye *kk
GALFALVY Nora HUN|V 15
LAUVRAY Emma
x x 14 GRENOBLE PAR FRA|D 13
203 bye R: MAUNZ Florian (GER)
LAUVRAY Emma Piste 4 Sat 17:20
54 14 GRENOBLE PAR FRA
GALFALVY Nora (75) HUN|V 15

SHEFFIELD Laura
HERSANT Lydiane Brixton FC GBR|D 6

23 MORLAIS EC FRA

43

R: SAN-JOSE Julien (FRA)
Piste

214 > bye ™ HERSANT Lydiane N
23 MORLAIS EC
Piste HALVACIAY Beyza (171) TURID 10
171 |HALVACIAY Beyza TUR|V 15 R: KOSZUTSKI Radoslaw (POL)
86 BL}HNER_ Theresa GER|D 12 Piste .
WU TSF Ditzingen HERSANT Lydiane Fralp 12
R: KONDRING Philipp (GER) 23 MORLAIS EC
Piste
SHEFFIELD Laura
107 [SLIWINSKA Paulina poLlv 15 Brixton FC GBRIV 13
DOSIR Sokolnia Chorzow R: MINCU Marcela (ROU)
RITAKALLIO Rilla Piste
150 |rvae Turku FIN\D 11 ‘g \wINSKA Paulina Y P
R: LANGEN Andreas (GER) DOSIR Sokolnia Chorzow
SHEFFIELD Laura
Brixton FC GBR|V 15

*kk *kk
235 bye R: MARTINAGE Gilles (FRA)

2 SHEFFIELD Laura GBR
Brixton FC
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27 KESAEVA Marina RUS
National team
230 [*** bye KAk Piste n
KESAEVA Marina RUS|V 15
National team
Piste VAN ELDIK Caroline (155) NED|D 13
VAN ELDIK Caroline s.v. d'Artagnan
155 s.v. d'Artagnan NED 15 R: KOSZUTSKI Radoslaw (POL)
GIGLI Morella Piste
102 1566 Geneve sul 12 KESAEVA Marina RUS .
R: LANGEN Andreas (GER) National team
Piste KES Agata POL 15
o1 CONRAD Anastasiya UKR 1 WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw
KIEW R: SOMMER Katrin (GER)
Piste
166 |GUIBERT Berenice FRA 11 CONRAD Anastasiya ukrlo .
R: MAUNZ Florian (GER) KIEW
KES Agata
ex . WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw POL|V 15
219 bye R: MARTINAGE Gilles (FRA)
KES Agata Piste 5 Sat 17:20
38 'WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw POL KES Agata (38) poL b 6
WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw
MUHARI Eszter
5o |BULTYNCK Anne BEL MTK HUN|V 15
Catena R: BALASHVILI Zurab (RUS)
Piste
198 =~ bye = BULTYNCK Anne BELlD 10
Catena
KOLCZONAY Borbala
HUN|V 15
187 *kk bye *kk FLESS
R: SPATENKA Martin (CZE)
70 KOLCZONAY Borbala HUN Piste
FLESS KOLCZONAY Borbala (70) HUN 1
FLESS
Piste
MUHARI Eszter
BUCKER Femke MTK HUN »
123 - GER 12
NS Osnabriicker SC R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa (GER)
FALINSKA Julia Piste
134 | RS AWIANKA POL 15 FALINSKA Julia (134) poLlD 10
R: MAUNZ Florian (GER) WARSZAWIANKA
MUHARI Eszter
HUN|V 15
251 *kk bye *kk MTK
R: SPATENKA Martin (CZE)
MUHARI Eszter
6 MTK HUN
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MURTAZAEVA Aizanat
7 National team RUS
Piste
*kk *kk
250 ™~ bye MURTAZAEVA Aizanat rusly 15
National team
PGisl;eASSO pv— TOSI Valentina ITA [D 10
gata Alberta
135 ASD Methodos ITA 14 R: KISS BALINT (HUN)
Piste
122 |TOSI Valentina ITA 15 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat US|y 5
R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa (GER) National team
FRIEDERICH Adriana
GER|D 7
71 |LEONTE Mihaela ROU NR OFC Bonn
CSS Quarto Buc R: KOSZUTSKI Radoslaw (POL)
Piste
*kk Kk
186 | bye LEONTE Mihaela roul 1
CSS Quarto Buc
FRIEDERICH Adriana
. - NR OFC Bonn GER|V 15
199 bye R: KISS BALINT (HUN)
58 FRIEDERICH Adriana GER Piste 12 : Sat 17:20
NR OFC Bonn MURTAZAEVA Aizanat rRUSlV 7
National team
BAVUGE Milen
39 CHATELUS Heloise ERA National team RUS|D 3
27 PARIS COPC R: KISS BALINT (HUN)
Piste
218 [ bye = CHATELUS Heloise cralp 1
27 PARIS COPC
Piste MUSIAL Anna (167) POL|V .
167 MUSIAL Anna POL 15 Palac Mlodziezy Katowice
6 Palac Mlodziezy Katowice O R: GASPER Christian (GER)
90 THRUM Lea GER 11 Piste
TSF Ditzingen MUSIAL Anna (167) POL|D 2
R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa (GER) Palac Mlodziezy Katowice
Piste f
BAVUGE Milen
SPATENKOVA Anna National team RUS|V 15
103 CZE 13
Dukla Olomouc R: AMEZ-DROZ Léon (SUI)
JASKULLA Klara Piste
154 |\ FC Leiprig GER 15 JASKULLA Klara (154) Gerlp 8
R: MALCHARCZYK Anna (POL) SN FC Leipzig
BAVUGE Milen
xx xx National team RUS|V 1
231 |*** bye R: SAN-JOSE Julien (FRA)
BAVUGE Milen
26 National team RUS
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TRADITI Gaia
23 CS Fiamme Oro Roma ITA
Piste
234 1 bye ™ TRADITI Gaia 1A lo 1
CS Fiamme Oro Roma
Piste SCHLIER Zsuzsa (151) roulv 15
151 |SCHLIER Zsuzsa ROU 15 CSS Tg. Mures
CSS Tg. Mures R: SAN-JOSE Julien (FRA)
BISHOP Catherine Piste
106 Plymouth FC GBR 14 SCHLIER Zsuzsa (151) roulp 7
R: MALCHARCZYK Anna (POL) CSS Tg. Mures
Piste SZABO VIKTORIA
15
g7 |MASTHOFF Emma - > Szombathely HUN|V
NR EFG Essen R: REIN Anton (GER)
GROLLMISCH Charlotte Piste
170 \S\ ke Leipzig GER 15 GROLLMISCH Charlotte (170) oeRlD o
R: MASSEREY Pierre-Antoine (SUI) SN FC Leipzig
SZABO VIKTORIA
ex . Szombathely HUNIV 15
215 bye R: MALCHARCZYK Anna (POL)
m SZABO VIKTORIA HUN Piste 13 Sat 17:20
Szombathely SZABO VIKTORIA (42) HONlY 15
Szombathely
SKOLYSHEVA Regina
55 FUCCARO Isabella ITA National team RUS|D 12
CAATH - Accademia D'Armi Athos R: MASSEREY Pierre-Antoine (SUI)
Piste
202 | bye = FUCCARO Isabella A lv 15
CAATH - Accademia D'Armi Athos
KARDOS Brigitta HUNID 6
183 *kk b *kk Vasas
ye R: MALCHARCZYK Anna (POL)
74 KARDOS Brigitta HUN Piste
Vasas FUCCARO Isabella TA b 12
CAATH - Accademia D'Armi Athos
Piste SKOLYSHEVA Regina rusly 15
119 WOODHOUSE Eliza GBR 15 National team
R: STEACY Sarah (GBR)
. Piste
138 EYRgl_Z Julia POL 12
last Gliwice WOODHOUSE Eliza GBR|D 7
R: MASSEREY Pierre-Antoine (SUI)
SKOLYSHEVA Regina RUS|V 15
xx xx National team
247 |** bye R: MASSEREY Pierre-Antoine (SUI)
SKOLYSHEVA Regina
10 National team RUS
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15 SAQMOVA Manana RUS
National team
242 *kk bye *kk Piste
SAUMOVA Manana
) RUS
National team
Piste PASIN Lara
X ITA
143 |PIVETEAU Anne Clemence SUI 10 Scherma Treviso ASD
CAL Lausanne R: MASSEREY Pierre-Antoine (SUI)
PASIN Lara Piste
114 Scherma Treviso ASD ITA 15 SAUMOVA Manana RUS|V 13
R: REIN Anton (GER) National team
onja
79 WU TSF Ditzingen GER 13 R: GASPER Christian (GER)
Piste
178 |DE BOISGELIN Douce GBR 15
DE BOISGELIN Douce (178) GBR
R: REIN Anton (GER)
KAWENCKA Ewa POL
sk Py +* Piast Gliwice
207 ye R: GASPER Christian (GER)
50 K.AWE.N‘CKA Ewa POL Piste 14 Sat 17:20
Piast Gliwice SAUMOVA Manana rRusly 15
National team
LUCANI Lola
47 SEGATTO Alessandra ITA 17 EPINAL SE FRA|D 11
RALUG ) R: SAVIN Alexander (GBR)
210 *kk bye *kk Piste
SEGATTO Alessandra ITA
RALUG
Piste VILLIGER Elin
. Sul
175 [POWELL Alexandra GBR 0 ZFC zurich
Kenilworth R: PTAK Marek (POL)
82 VILLIQER Elin sul 15 Piste
ZFC zdrich SEGATTO Alessandra Talp
R: RICHTER Johann (GER) RALUG
Piste
LUCANI Lola
YETKIN Melissa 17 EPINAL SE FRA|V 13
111 | - GER 15
Heidelberger FC TSG R: AMEZ-DROZ Léon (SUI)
BUU HOANG Allana Piste
146 |5£G Geneve sul % YETKIN Melissa -
R: RICHTER Johann (GER) Heidelberger FC TSG
LUCANI Lola
o . 17 EPINAL SE FRA
239 *** bye R: PTAK Marek (POL)
18 LUCANI Lola ERA
17 EPINAL SE
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31 RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana RUS
National team
226 | bye ™ gzeSHETNIKOVA Svetl
: vetlana RUS|V 15
National team
piste GODDE Ella (159) cerlp 6
159 GODDE Ella GER 15 NR OFC Bonn
NR OFC Bonn R: RIEDMUELLER Vanessa (GER)
STAHNKE Anna Piste
98 |51 FG Segeberg GER 6 RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana rRUSID 11
R: SAVIN Alexander (GBR) National team
Piste CAMBRIA Martina ITA |v 15
95 FELIHO Myrna ERA 15 ASD Methodos
13 R: JONAS Anna (GER)
GERARD Claire Piste
162 FRA 7
27 PARIS UC FELIHO Myrna FRA|D 11
R: SAVIN Alexander (GBR) 13
CAMBRIA Martina
ITA |V 15
223 [w*+ bye ASD Methodos
R: RIEDMUELLER Vanessa (GER)
34 CAMBRIA Martina ITA Piste 15 Sat 17:20
ASD Methodos CAMBRIA Martina (34) Talp 10
ASD Methodos
CURTO Gaia
63 ANDREEVA Polina RUS CUS Siena ASD ITA |V 15
National team R: MARTINAGE Gilles (FRA)
Piste
194 *kk bye *kk N
AN.DREEVA Polina RUS| v 15
National team
BOMBIERI Gaia Rebecca
. - AS Pro Vercelli ITA D 7
191 bye R: HAENSCHKE Louis albert (GER)
66 BOMBIERI Gaia Rebecca ITA Piste
AS Pro Vercelli i
AN_DREEVA Polina RUS|D 9
National team
Piste H
CURTO Gaia
127 KNAPIK Katarzyna POL 15 CUS Siena ASD ITA |V 15
DOSIR Sokolnia Chorzow R: KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia (GER)
HATZ Fiona Piste
130 UP UF Uppsala sul 7 KNAPIK Katarzyna POL|D 6
R: SOMMER Katrin (GER) DOSIR Sokolnia Chorzow
CURTO Gaia
. ITA |V 15
255 [ bye . CUS Siena ASD
R: HAENSCHKE Louis albert (GER)
CURTO Gaia
2 CUS Siena ASD ITA
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Piste 2 Sat 17:40
GNAM Tamara
1 TsC HUN|D 13
MAYER Lea Piste 2 Sat 18:30
16 WU Heidenheimer SB CER\V 1 MAYER Lea (16) GER|V 7
R: PTAK Marek (POL) WU Heidenheimer SB
Piste 3 Sat 17:40 FIASCHETTI Ludovica (24) A |D 5
9 FIASCHETTI Ludovica (24) TA v 15 RMFEN- Roma Fencing A.S.D.
RMFEN- Roma Fencing A.S.D. R: MASSEREY Pierre-Antoine (SUI)
Piste PO Sat 19:20
8 FORASTIERI Cecilia ITA |D 10 MAYER Lea (16)
. i GER|V 15
R: GASPER Christian (GER) WU Heidenheimer SB
Piste 4 Sat 17:40 PETRI Renata (52) HUNID 13
5 |BOS Valentina (124) NEDlV 15 AVA
s.v. RobbSchermen R: STEACY Sarah (GBR)
VOGEL Ainhoa (117) Piste 3 Sat 18:30
12 15E FC Beriin Stidwest GERID 7 'BOS Valentina (124) NED|D 10
R: SAVIN Alexander (GBR) s.v. RobbSchermen
Piste 5 Sat 17:40 PETRI Renata (52) HUNI v 15
13 |PETRIRenata (52) Hunly s AVA
AVA R: KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia (GER)
4 PERNACH Aleksandra poL|D s Piste PO Sat 20:10
UKS Wolodyjowski MAYER Lea (16) GERID 1
R: LANGEN Andreas (GER) WU Heidenheimer SB
Piste 2 Sat 18:00 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat (7) RUSlV 15
3 KOLBINGER Brenda (30) GERlV 15 National team
NR WMTV Solingen ) R: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)
SOLDATOVA Anastasia (19) Piste 4 Sat 18:30
14 | el team RUSID 13 YOLBINGER Brenda (30) GERIV 15
R: PTAK Marek (POL) NR WMTV Solingen
Piste 3 Sat 18:00 MUHARI Eszter
MTK HUN|D 11
11 |GALFALVY Nora (75) HUN|D 11
6 MUHARI Eszter HUNI v 15 Piste PO Sat 19:40
MTK KOLBINGER Brenda (30) GerlD 13
R: GASPER Christian (GER) NR WMTV Solingen
Piste 4 Sat 18:00 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat (7) RUslv 15
7 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS|V 15 National team
National team R: SAVIN Alexander (GBR)
SZABO VIKTORIA (42) Piste 5 Sat 18:30
10 |g ombathely HUNID 12 URTAZAEVA Aizanat ruslv 15
R: SAVIN Alexander (GBR) National team
Piste 5 Sat 18:00 SAUMOVA Manana (15) rRUS|D 13
SAUMOVA Manana National team
15 National team RUS|V 15 R: HAENSCHKE Louis albert (GER)
CURTO Gaia
2 CUS Siena ASD ITA 1D 12
R: LANGEN Andreas (GER)
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Eee Sabre Name Pools x

A B H | K Ref Vid Ass

CZE SPATENKA Martin
KADLEC Martin 2
FRA BARRA Thierry 2
MARTINAGE Gilles
SAN-JOSE Julien
GBR HAMILTON Christine
STEACY Sarah
SAVIN Alexander
GER E BUHNER Holger
HAENSCHKE Louis albert
JONAS Anna
KONDRING Philipp
RIEDMUELLER Vanessa
SOMMER Katrin
D CN SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa
CN KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia
CN CN GASPER Christian
D LEDIG Philipp
D CN LANGEN Andreas
E CNE REIN Anton
E E RICHTER Johann 1
D MAUNZ Florian
D WERNER Kiistin
HUN BEKEFI Daniel
KISS BALINT
KATAI Bence
NED NB NA HOPSTAKEN Louis
POL KOSZUTSKI Radoslaw
MALCHARCZYK Anna
PTAK Marek
TERCJAK MAREK
ROU MINCU Marcela
RUS BALASHVILI Zurab
SuI N MASSEREY Pierre-Antoine
D AMEZ-DROZ Léon
TUR ESER Lutfi
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